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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Joe Gambles            MPRO          1/15       24:13        1:19     1:02:08     2:03:35        0:38       37:09     1:15:50                 3:45:35
2     Raynard Tissink        MPRO          2/15       25:33        1:34     1:02:46     2:04:21        0:48       38:49     1:19:25                 3:51:41
3     Paul Ambrose           MPRO          3/15       24:06        1:11     1:03:38     2:06:08        0:43       40:41     1:20:53                 3:53:01
4     Joe Umphenour          MPRO          4/15       24:03        1:29     1:03:28     2:07:22        0:47       38:46     1:20:22                 3:54:03
5     Matthew Russell        MPRO          5/15       30:42        1:30     1:03:21     2:04:59        0:52       39:15     1:17:41                 3:55:44
6     Kirk Nelson            MPRO          6/15       27:47        1:25     1:05:32     2:07:57        0:52       39:35     1:18:27                 3:56:28
7     Jordan Jones           MPRO          7/15       25:25        1:34     1:02:53     2:04:32        0:53       39:43     1:25:13                 3:57:37
8     Bryan Rhodes           MPRO          8/15       24:04        1:16     1:03:37     2:06:04        0:40       42:49     1:26:03                 3:58:07
9     Fraser Cartmell        MPRO          9/15       24:00        1:19     1:02:23     2:03:48        0:44       43:21     1:29:59                 3:59:50
10    Josiah Middaugh        MPRO         10/15       27:08        1:36     1:04:51     2:08:14        0:52       40:06     1:23:05                 4:00:55
11    Gavin Anderson         MPRO         11/15       24:28        1:24     1:06:22     2:09:48        0:45       42:08     1:25:02                 4:01:27
12    Curt Chesney           M40-44       1/172       27:05        1:51     1:04:58     2:10:00        1:02       40:53     1:21:50                 4:01:48
13    Jared Milam            MPRO         12/15       27:18        1:55     1:07:56     2:13:42        0:55       40:10     1:21:54                 4:05:44
14    Drew Scott             M18-24        1/31       26:13        1:48     1:07:50     2:14:52        0:44       40:14     1:22:16                 4:05:53
15    Brad Seng              MPRO         13/15       27:29        1:35     1:07:57     2:14:45        1:01       40:35     1:21:53                 4:06:43
16    Kyle Fredin            M40-44       2/172       30:57        2:52     1:08:01     2:14:21        1:24       39:55     1:19:25                 4:08:59
17    Edwin Espinoza         M30-34       1/138       28:53        1:57     1:08:27     2:17:01        1:10       40:44     1:21:00                 4:10:01
18    Jim Hallberg           M30-34       2/138       28:56        1:45     1:05:24     2:12:08        1:12       39:50     1:26:03                 4:10:04
19    Angela Naeth           WPRO          1/10       28:32        1:28     1:09:04     2:14:23        0:57       42:37     1:25:11                 4:10:31
20    Steve Johnson          M35-39       1/212       29:06        1:49     1:06:04     2:16:20        0:48       41:25     1:22:30                 4:10:33
21    Tim Hola               M35-39       2/212       25:40        1:41     1:09:37     2:19:52        1:04       41:08     1:22:20                 4:10:37
22    Benjamin Torvik        M25-29        1/84       28:47        1:29     2:09:55     2:14:24        1:08       41:19     1:25:31                 4:11:19
23    Lewis Elliot           MPRO         14/15       28:28        1:28     1:06:02     2:12:23        1:24       42:40     1:28:13                 4:11:56
24    Grant Bovee            M25-29        2/84       30:19        2:19     1:06:12     2:12:37        1:00       42:23     1:25:53                 4:12:08
25    Michael Oneil          M30-34       3/138       24:42        2:11     1:03:31     2:07:15        1:35       47:29     1:36:44                 4:12:27
26    Kelly Williamson       WPRO          2/10       26:12        1:29     1:12:56     2:23:03        0:48       41:00     1:21:10                 4:12:42
27    Sean Van Horn          M25-29        3/84       33:12        2:35     2:07:51     2:11:58        1:01       40:56     1:25:17                 4:14:03
28    Matt Smith             M35-39       3/212       27:09        1:32                 2:17:02        1:01       43:48     1:28:32                 4:15:16
29    Mark Hillers           M18-24        2/31       29:51        1:39     2:13:50     2:17:58        0:52       41:56     1:25:44                 4:16:04
30    Chris Peeters          M45-49       1/103       28:51        2:15     1:09:14     2:20:02        1:15       42:30     1:26:56                 4:19:19
31    Dominique Cocusse      M45-49       2/103       28:46        2:07     1:09:39     2:20:10        1:17       44:04     1:28:25                 4:20:45
32    Brandon Jessop         MPRO         15/15       34:00        1:37     1:11:23     2:19:15        0:51       41:58     1:25:26                 4:21:09
33    Kevin Konczak          M40-44       3/172       30:18        1:33     1:09:44     2:22:19        0:53       42:12     1:26:17                 4:21:20
34    Henry Reed             M40-44       4/172       33:53        1:54     1:06:41     2:15:43        1:06       43:18     1:28:53                 4:21:29
35    Justin Little          M35-39       4/212       29:31        1:42     2:18:55     2:23:35        0:51       41:56     1:26:01                 4:21:40
36    Edward McDevitt        M35-39       5/212       31:36        2:11     1:08:22     2:16:06        1:40       44:55     1:31:09                 4:22:42
37    Jonathan Mason         M35-39       6/212       30:22        2:26     1:09:22     2:19:11        1:29       43:19     1:29:23                 4:22:51
38    Brian Scheall          M25-29        4/84       32:14        2:16     1:08:42     2:18:48        1:16       44:14     1:28:30                 4:23:04
39    Milton Esquivel        M30-34       4/138       28:40        2:02     1:11:10     2:20:31        1:32       46:21     1:30:44                 4:23:29
40    Amanda Lovato          WPRO          3/10       28:45        1:28     1:12:14     2:23:02        0:48       43:44     1:29:52                 4:23:55
41    Kevin Ellis            M25-29        5/84       24:22        2:40     1:08:41     2:19:42        1:25       48:53     1:36:17                 4:24:26
42    Max Lawler             M30-34       5/138       28:12        1:44     1:11:25     2:21:33        0:51                 1:32:15                 4:24:35
43    Whitney Garcia         WPRO          4/10       30:26        2:08     1:13:33     2:22:22        1:03       45:04     1:30:11                 4:26:10
44    Ricardo Garcia         M35-39       7/212       30:08        1:53     1:10:39     2:20:52        1:22       45:24     1:32:25                 4:26:40
45    Randy Arriola          M25-29        6/84       32:09        2:06     1:08:54     2:18:15        0:55       45:16     1:33:46                 4:27:11
46    Uli Bromme             WPRO          5/10       31:37        1:58     1:13:08     2:22:45        1:08       43:37     1:29:48                 4:27:16
47    Robert Cranny          M45-49       3/103       27:53        1:59     1:11:54     2:24:14        1:06       45:18     1:32:41                 4:27:53
48    Garrett Harvey         M30-34       6/138       34:08        2:13     2:11:47     2:15:44        1:46       47:25     1:34:38                 4:28:29
49    Roderick Wold          M40-44       5/172       29:30        1:49     1:10:08     2:21:06        0:51       46:09     1:35:30                 4:28:46
50    William Gillaspie      M35-39       8/212       25:22        1:38     1:10:29     2:23:44        1:17       46:45     1:36:53                 4:28:54
51    Randall Mast           M40-44       6/172       31:15        2:37     1:09:26     2:20:36        1:11       45:12     1:33:30                 4:29:09
52    Garren Watkins         M35-39       9/212       28:36        1:59     1:09:00     2:18:11        1:08       49:53     1:40:02                 4:29:56
53    Daniel Dziubski        M25-29        7/84       35:10        2:37     2:16:42     2:21:00        1:12       45:29     1:30:58                 4:30:57
54    Kenny Withrow          M25-29        8/84       29:03        2:13     1:09:23     2:21:06        0:56       47:00     1:37:47                 4:31:05
55    Brian Schaning         M25-29        9/84       27:12        2:00     2:06:05     2:10:17        1:08                 1:50:46                 4:31:23
57    Eric Walker            M35-39      10/212       33:54        2:30     1:15:50     2:31:25        1:00       41:41     1:24:13                 4:33:02
58    Jessica Chong          WPRO          6/10       31:47        2:02     1:12:53     2:23:51        0:55       46:28     1:34:37                 4:33:12
59    Adam Churchill         M30-34       7/138       33:05        2:07     1:12:17     2:24:18        1:20       45:41     1:33:10                 4:34:00
60    Omar Candelas          M35-39      11/212       31:32        2:03     1:09:47     2:19:38        1:29       44:01     1:39:29                 4:34:11
61    Bryan Vanmeveren       M45-49       4/103       30:55        2:27     1:09:27     2:18:43        1:50       48:14     1:40:30                 4:34:25
62    Darren Rapaport        M35-39      12/212       33:37        2:06     1:12:32     2:23:39        1:01       47:58     1:34:10                 4:34:33
63    Brett Kohlhardt        M25-29       10/84       30:38        3:19     2:15:22     2:20:14        1:27       47:54     1:39:28                 4:35:06
64    Hugh Manning           M40-44       7/172       29:22        2:14     1:14:04     2:29:05        1:42       47:26     1:33:26                 4:35:49
65    Greg Hericks           M40-44       8/172       29:13        2:24     1:09:56     2:19:46        1:07       50:45     1:43:35                 4:36:05
66    Florian Mayer          M30-34       8/138       30:37        2:20     2:16:47     2:21:08        2:40       49:33     1:39:28                 4:36:13
67    Christine Anderson     W25-29        1/73       27:16        1:45     1:13:47     2:29:54        1:00       47:22     1:37:02                 4:36:57
68    David Clark            M50-54        1/46       27:18        2:34     1:15:55     2:28:04        1:10       48:51     1:38:01                 4:37:07
69    Daniel Harper          M30-34       9/138       37:45        2:03     1:07:42     2:15:37        1:23       49:39     1:40:50                 4:37:38
70    Caroline Gregory       WPRO          7/10       28:27        1:32     1:17:42     2:31:56        0:52       46:52     1:34:54                 4:37:41
71    Lee Guthrie            M35-39      13/212       26:11        1:59     1:11:00     2:26:26        1:24       49:26     1:41:54                 4:37:54
72    Scott Binder           M50-54        2/46       29:49        2:33     1:13:21     2:23:47        1:24       47:57     1:40:47                 4:38:20
73    Doug Morris            M50-54        3/46       30:55        3:21     1:14:30     2:29:09        1:18       45:23     1:33:41                 4:38:24
74    Erik Nau               M25-29       11/84       26:13        2:18     1:09:54     2:23:31        1:31       47:54     1:45:43                 4:39:16
75    Marilyn McDonald       WPRO          8/10       32:43        1:47     1:11:27     2:20:30        1:19       51:22     1:43:27                 4:39:46
76    Brad Cooper            M45-49       5/103       31:13        3:06     1:10:55     2:24:14        2:04       46:54     1:39:18                 4:39:55
77    Patrick Stewart        M25-29       12/84       34:38        2:33     1:12:43     2:25:51        1:30       46:48     1:36:03                 4:40:35
79    Nicholas Jones         M35-39      14/212       34:42        2:05     2:20:31     2:25:19        1:33       48:30     1:37:22                 4:41:01
80    Keith Watson           M40-44       9/172       29:34        1:57     1:14:37     2:30:15        1:24       48:37     1:38:14                 4:41:24
81    Todd Robinson          M35-39      15/212       34:35        3:03     1:10:29     2:23:34        1:14       47:16     1:39:00                 4:41:26
82    Sonja Wieck            W30-34        1/96       33:42        1:48     1:14:44     2:29:13        0:56       47:51     1:35:49                 4:41:28
83    Mike Orr               M55-59        1/29       30:51        2:07     1:12:19     2:23:42        1:38       50:51     1:43:14                 4:41:32
84    Mark Williams          M30-34      10/138       29:15        2:44     2:18:53     2:23:19        2:05       50:49     1:44:29                 4:41:52
85    Dennis Druml           M35-39      16/212       31:33        2:40     1:12:10     2:22:50        1:17       52:00     1:44:07                 4:42:27
86    Matias Gutknecht       M25-29       13/84       34:07        2:17     1:11:09     2:22:24        0:47       48:51     1:43:44                 4:43:19
87    Brent Snider           M30-34      11/138       33:33        2:18     1:14:38     2:26:28        1:23       47:16     1:39:40                 4:43:22
88    Brendan Hemp           M45-49       6/103       33:19        2:34     1:11:41     2:23:39        1:15       48:39     1:42:37                 4:43:24
89    Scott Silver           M35-39      17/212       28:32        2:24     1:09:06     2:18:08        1:19       49:30     1:53:05                 4:43:28
90    Jeff Mortensen         M35-39      18/212       30:22        2:36     1:13:43     2:24:23        1:20       51:09     1:45:08                 4:43:49
91    Dave Christen          M25-29       14/84       34:37        2:11     1:12:54     2:26:49        1:08       49:24     1:39:08                 4:43:53
92    John Field             M40-44      10/172       33:28        2:16     2:15:06     2:19:27        1:30       52:55     1:47:25                 4:44:06
93    Steven Dunbar          M40-44      11/172       32:20        2:04     1:10:40     2:23:31        1:32       48:20     1:44:49                 4:44:16
94    Jake Bond              M18-24        3/31       27:13        2:35     1:15:31     2:28:50        1:19       49:16     1:44:23                 4:44:20
95    David Anderson         M35-39      19/212       34:14        2:08     1:09:50     2:21:20        1:08       49:52     1:45:34                 4:44:24
96    Christopher Corbo      M40-44      12/172       35:21        2:44     1:12:00     2:25:16        1:55       48:25     1:39:44                 4:45:00
97    Michael Baba           M25-29       15/84       34:32        3:08     1:16:27     2:31:54        1:22       45:31     1:34:19                 4:45:15
98    Marcus Corbett         M35-39      20/212       34:21        3:06     1:19:26     2:39:28        1:06       41:56     1:27:21                 4:45:22
99    Billy Brenden          M30-34      12/138       32:58        1:59     1:13:11     2:28:39        0:58       51:17     1:40:49                 4:45:23
100   Steven Wens            M45-49       7/103       29:41        2:11     1:13:08     2:30:53        1:14       48:46     1:41:28                 4:45:27
101   Nicolai Mifsud         M18-24        4/31       33:23        1:34     1:14:58     2:29:08        1:10       48:55     1:40:33                 4:45:48
102   Danielle Kehoe         W18-24        1/18       35:50        2:03     2:23:37     2:28:00        0:54       47:37     1:39:44                 4:46:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
103   Nathan Berg            M30-34      13/138       33:17        3:11     1:10:13     2:18:57        1:59       50:37     1:49:28                 4:46:52
104   Kendra Lee             W30-34        2/96       30:56        4:06     1:14:20     2:27:15        2:09       50:10     1:42:33                 4:46:59
105   Aaron Zuzack           M30-34      14/138       30:50        2:49     2:17:33     2:22:09        2:00       53:23     1:49:19                 4:47:07
106   Derek Shaw             M25-29       16/84       25:07        2:24     1:10:15     2:21:41        1:42       52:39     1:56:15                 4:47:09
107   Tim Parchinski         M40-44      13/172       28:39        2:29     1:13:57     2:27:23        1:40       52:43     1:47:06                 4:47:17
108   Jon Brown              M55-59        2/29       30:46        1:58     1:14:23     2:27:23        1:36       51:08     1:45:36                 4:47:19
109   Eric Gutknecht         M35-39      21/212       33:06        2:40     1:10:43     2:24:02        1:21       52:59     1:46:17                 4:47:26
110   Philip Regnier         M45-49       8/103       36:08        2:43     2:27:59     2:32:24        5:43                 1:30:30                 4:47:28
111   Jay Lochhead           M45-49       9/103       33:21        2:02     1:13:51     2:28:40        0:56       50:24     1:43:10                 4:48:09
112   Federico Mendoza       M25-29       17/84       30:18        3:05     1:13:22     2:28:59        2:29       50:26     1:43:40                 4:48:31
113   William Plock          M45-49      10/103       35:30        3:06     1:13:21     2:27:16        1:39       51:18     1:41:12                 4:48:43
114   Alan Greening          M45-49      11/103       34:16        2:43     1:10:48     2:22:12        1:56       52:07     1:47:40                 4:48:47
115   Justin Drummond        M40-44      14/172       34:01        3:17     1:15:26     2:30:20        2:21       47:46     1:38:52                 4:48:51
116   Ken Pacileo            M45-49      12/103       31:00        2:22     1:13:45     2:27:23        1:22       51:33     1:46:59                 4:49:06
117   Scott Burrow           M30-34      15/138       27:22        2:01     2:22:42     2:27:25        1:12       53:53     1:51:06                 4:49:06
118   Molly Smith            W30-34        3/96       36:55        2:11     1:15:23     2:30:55        0:54       48:34     1:38:14                 4:49:09
119   Tim Blake              M40-44      15/172       31:59        2:28     1:13:05     2:27:58        2:31       50:36     1:44:28                 4:49:24
120   Steven Bridgland       M40-44      16/172       36:28        3:07     1:10:56     2:23:30        3:12       50:21     1:43:09                 4:49:26
121   Ellen Hart             W50-54        1/26       35:10        2:10     1:17:57     2:33:08        1:21       48:10     1:38:17                 4:50:06
122   Todd Byers             M30-34      16/138       35:35        2:10     1:12:11     2:25:13        1:09       51:21     1:46:01                 4:50:08
123   Michael Raemisch       M40-44      17/172       32:37        2:59     1:11:45     2:21:54        1:24       49:09     1:51:27                 4:50:21
124   Amanda Durner          W35-39        1/92       26:26        2:21     1:17:45     2:35:50        1:09       50:54     1:44:40                 4:50:26
125   Natasha Van Der Merwe  WPRO          9/10       34:04        1:34     1:17:22     2:32:11        1:04       50:50     1:41:56                 4:50:49
126   Mark Kozlowski         M40-44      18/172       35:43        2:25     1:16:08     2:32:33        1:08       49:19     1:39:17                 4:51:06
127   William P Ankele Jr    M55-59        3/29       30:38        1:52     1:14:55     2:32:08        2:53       51:45     1:43:53                 4:51:24
128   Colin Phillips         M40-44      19/172       38:03        3:24     1:14:41     2:30:32        1:38       46:20     1:37:50                 4:51:27
129   Neil Snyder            M35-39      22/212       37:30        3:06     1:14:38     2:30:05        2:02       47:44     1:38:46                 4:51:29
130   David Krier            M40-44      20/172       35:10        2:03     1:12:56     2:26:37        1:02       52:11     1:46:38                 4:51:30
131   Max Fulton             M35-39      23/212       37:10        2:26     1:13:37     2:24:51        1:07       52:15     1:46:17                 4:51:51
132   Brian Krzys            M45-49      13/103       35:59        3:08     1:13:12     2:27:59        2:11       48:26     1:42:49                 4:52:06
133   Bradley Sipley         M25-29       18/84       31:24        2:43     1:17:09     2:34:17        2:38       48:39     1:41:07                 4:52:09
134   Arturo Diaz            M40-44      21/172       34:26        3:06     1:16:26     2:32:21        1:25       49:56     1:40:52                 4:52:10
135   Joshua Schott          M40-44      22/172       32:50        4:40     2:21:34     2:26:04        2:14       52:33     1:46:26                 4:52:14
136   Larry Schaner          M50-54        4/46       36:05        3:56     1:11:17     2:23:35        1:57       52:57     1:46:42                 4:52:15
137   Kathryn Throolin       W30-34        4/96       32:56        2:42     1:16:30     2:33:18        1:42       50:44     1:41:47                 4:52:25
138   Jeffrey Schroeder      M35-39      24/212       33:09        2:36     1:12:29     2:27:52        1:47       51:57     1:47:16                 4:52:40
139   Ehren Van Melle        M35-39      25/212       33:15        1:57     1:14:11     2:28:40        2:10       52:57     1:46:42                 4:52:44
140   Ryan Otto              M35-39      26/212       27:12        1:49     1:09:20     2:19:07        1:32       54:42     2:03:11                 4:52:51
141   Gail Matherly          W45-49        1/54       36:00        2:01     1:13:18     2:25:56        1:28       52:48     1:47:28                 4:52:53
142   David Langerud         M40-44      23/172       33:42        3:05     1:17:12     2:36:41        1:29       49:36     1:37:57                 4:52:54
143   Jay Oyer               M35-39      27/212       32:24        2:43     1:17:28     2:34:17        2:15       51:08     1:41:15                 4:52:54
144   Alex Primucci          M40-44      24/172       33:49        3:09     1:10:29     2:23:42        1:18       51:17     1:52:05                 4:54:03
145   Bobby Korkow           M25-29       19/84       36:01        2:36     1:22:11     2:36:19        1:37       47:43     1:37:36                 4:54:09
146   Cody Schlager          M18-24        5/31       32:25        2:22     1:14:51     2:31:08        1:05       53:35     1:47:39                 4:54:39
147   Brad Wright            M40-44      25/172       35:32        3:05     1:09:33     2:19:34        2:06       53:54     1:54:36                 4:54:53
148   John Cherland          M30-34      17/138       34:43        1:49     2:16:38     2:21:21        1:14       52:42     1:55:48                 4:54:55
149   John Van Soest         M40-44      26/172       34:31        2:14     1:16:27     2:31:05        1:28       52:43     1:45:43                 4:55:01
150   Jim Fuller             M55-59        4/29       30:47        2:15     1:19:45     2:37:32        1:32       50:30     1:43:23                 4:55:29
151   John Heskett           M40-44      27/172       36:51        2:28     1:11:14     2:25:49        1:23       55:35     1:49:13                 4:55:44
152   Pablo Gomez            M18-24        6/31       32:31        2:07     1:14:44     2:31:41        1:35       51:36     1:48:14                 4:56:08
153   Brandon Weil           M25-29       20/84       32:28        2:01     1:17:55     2:52:35        3:31       40:35     1:25:55                 4:56:30
154   John McKinley          M30-34      18/138       34:02        2:42     1:14:20     2:26:11        1:17       53:56     1:52:21                 4:56:33
155   Carlos Dugarte         M40-44      28/172       43:39        2:49     1:15:34     2:26:37        1:38       51:16     1:42:01                 4:56:44
156   Jp Lind                M35-39      28/212       35:24        2:16     1:15:37     2:31:59        1:18       50:37     1:45:48                 4:56:45
157   Thomas Falk            M45-49      14/103       35:06        3:18     1:13:26     2:28:57        3:05       52:46     1:46:40                 4:57:06
158   Ryan Lessmann          M30-34      19/138       35:35        2:50     1:17:46     2:33:54        3:03       50:49     1:41:55                 4:57:17
159   Jodie Taylor           W40-44        1/73       38:54        3:01     1:17:55     2:34:38        1:54       49:44     1:38:53                 4:57:20
160   Frank Merrill          M40-44      29/172       31:14        2:30     1:12:44     2:29:17        2:19       55:20     1:52:09                 4:57:29
161   Patrick Hayden         M35-39      29/212       37:29        2:57     1:15:52     2:31:01        2:42       50:22     1:43:33                 4:57:42
162   Benjamin Kleeman       M30-34      20/138       33:34        2:26     1:16:26     2:32:44        1:59       53:59     1:47:00                 4:57:43
163   Chris Werth            M25-29       21/84       31:25        2:57     1:09:33     2:22:36        1:20       53:32     1:59:34                 4:57:52
164   Brad Colburn           M35-39      30/212       34:06        2:21     1:10:39     2:25:43        1:25       54:25     1:54:18                 4:57:53
165   Ralph Kuhlmeier        M40-44      30/172       36:34        2:49     1:13:17     2:26:13        1:34       53:39     1:50:47                 4:57:57
166   Shannon Hawrylo        W25-29        2/73       36:50        4:04     1:17:43     2:34:08        2:59       49:36     1:40:02                 4:58:03
167   Jason Glenn            M40-44      31/172       36:02        2:34     1:15:18     2:34:18        1:30       51:21     1:43:43                 4:58:07
168   Matt Schneider         M35-39      31/212       36:44        3:18     1:15:11     2:32:40        1:25       50:47     1:44:00                 4:58:07
169   Jason Bellows          M35-39      32/212       36:51        2:59     1:14:35     2:29:35        3:17       50:06     1:45:28                 4:58:10
170   Scott Wollaston        M35-39      33/212       35:07        3:35     1:12:34     2:29:39        1:24       51:56     1:48:34                 4:58:19
171   Martin Fulk            M50-54        5/46       38:55        3:48     1:16:16     2:36:01        2:36       48:00     1:37:07                 4:58:27
172   Brandon Barnett        M30-34      21/138       29:10        2:03     1:15:34     2:36:05        1:52       53:13     1:49:22                 4:58:32
173   Jason Smith            M30-34      22/138       36:14        3:00     1:17:47     2:34:37        2:17       49:22     1:42:48                 4:58:56
174   Michael Irwin          M35-39      34/212       31:55        2:12     1:16:05     2:32:31        1:42       53:19     1:50:43                 4:59:03
175   Audra Kammerer         W40-44        2/73       32:35        2:14     1:17:22     2:34:13        1:22       52:25     1:48:41                 4:59:05
176   Matt Gant              M25-29       22/84       34:26        2:20     1:20:32     2:41:05        1:04       49:41     1:40:12                 4:59:07
177   Michelle Ford          W40-44        3/73       29:55        2:09     1:17:29     2:31:52        1:26       54:43     1:53:50                 4:59:12
178   Katy Cargiulo          W30-34        5/96       30:46        2:49     2:36:52     2:42:09        1:30       48:30     1:41:59                 4:59:13
179   Esteban De Mucha       M40-44      32/172       29:14        2:10     1:16:55     2:36:37        1:44       52:49     1:49:33                 4:59:18
180   Derek Kirkham          M40-44      33/172       38:55        3:58     1:13:21     2:27:47        1:33       53:26     1:47:12                 4:59:25
181   Luis Vargas            M50-54        6/46       28:40        2:34     1:18:07     2:35:23        1:23       55:25     1:51:31                 4:59:31
182   Daniel McAninch        M40-44      34/172       32:35        4:02     1:16:18     2:34:56        1:58       52:03     1:46:00                 4:59:31
183   Bryn Morales           W18-24        2/18       31:19        1:48     1:19:44     2:40:36        1:13       50:00     1:44:45                 4:59:41
184   Cody Reeder            M40-44      35/172       33:33        2:45     1:20:33     2:38:53        1:25       53:05     1:43:38                 5:00:14
185   Tamsen Schurman        W50-54        2/26       30:49        2:32     1:18:31     2:34:50        1:56       53:56     1:50:47                 5:00:54
186   Sammy Cai              M35-39      35/212       36:06        2:26     2:27:32     2:31:53        2:37       53:09     1:48:09                 5:01:11
187   Joseph Long            M40-44      36/172       31:01        2:22     1:13:53     2:29:10        1:47       59:00     1:56:54                 5:01:14
188   Kristine Leader        W45-49        2/54       33:59        3:58     1:17:37     2:36:56        1:39       49:55     1:44:45                 5:01:17
189   John Quinn             M50-54        7/46       25:32        2:12     1:14:31     2:29:27        1:17     1:01:26     2:02:49                 5:01:17
190   Matthew Gardner        M30-34      23/138       30:20        2:32     2:37:01     2:42:04        1:00       51:44     1:45:23                 5:01:19
192   John Salomonsen        M30-34      24/138       34:27        2:39     2:22:59     2:27:46        2:53       57:20     1:54:01                 5:01:46
193   Don Rivkin             M40-44      37/172       39:23        3:30     1:14:11     2:29:15        1:55       54:15     1:48:04                 5:02:07
194   Gerald Robinson        M50-54        8/46       31:46        3:02     1:15:05     2:29:57        1:01       56:31     1:56:26                 5:02:12
195   Jennifer Razee         W35-39        2/92       35:14        2:18     1:18:17     2:36:56        1:02       52:40     1:46:56                 5:02:26
196   Kevin Houghton         M35-39      36/212       31:35        3:07     1:11:24     2:22:31        1:30     1:00:34     2:04:03                 5:02:46
197   Rob Archuleta          M35-39      37/212       33:37        3:37                 2:55:07        1:51                 1:28:36                 5:02:48
198   Andrew Gale            M40-44      38/172       35:43        2:47     1:18:39     2:38:07        1:47       52:11     1:44:25                 5:02:49
199   Bradley Cook           M35-39      38/212       37:19        3:16     1:18:55     2:37:45        1:38       51:14     1:43:13                 5:03:11
200   Lee Gardner            M35-39      39/212       37:55        5:13     1:19:02     2:37:15        1:43       49:08     1:41:07                 5:03:13
201   Matthew Gonzales       M18-24        7/31       35:38        2:37     1:16:12     2:33:31        1:37       55:56     1:50:11                 5:03:34
202   Temple Hayles          W30-34        6/96       33:54        2:08     1:17:52     2:36:17        1:20       52:07     1:49:55                 5:03:34
203   Rafael Garcia          M40-44      39/172       32:03        2:48     1:12:35     2:25:49        2:33       58:08     2:00:34                 5:03:47
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Rohto Ironman 70.3 Boulder - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
204   Tim Lemmon             M35-39      40/212       33:59        2:18     1:09:39     2:21:51        1:21       57:18     2:04:54                 5:04:23
205   Mike Wilmot            M45-49      15/103       32:43        2:15     1:15:07     2:32:06        1:53       55:17     1:55:27                 5:04:24
206   Andrew Halperin        M40-44      40/172       30:09        2:06     1:16:46     2:32:32        1:06       54:29     1:58:36                 5:04:29
207   Katie Cassiday         W40-44        4/73       35:59        4:10     1:17:31     2:35:02        2:20       52:35     1:47:16                 5:04:47
208   Arin Gilmer            W40-44        5/73       32:15        2:55     1:18:54     2:38:10        1:27       53:56     1:50:00                 5:04:47
209   Jeb Watts              M30-34      25/138       35:05        3:22     1:18:15     2:41:02        3:33       50:12     1:41:57                 5:04:59
210   Josh Winter            M35-39      41/212       32:54        2:15     1:19:30     2:41:32        1:21       52:47     1:47:07                 5:05:09
211   Gerardo Barrios        M40-44      41/172       39:35        3:09     1:19:21     2:37:03        1:58       51:26     1:43:36                 5:05:21
212   Matt Divito            M30-34      26/138       32:47        2:57     1:17:12     2:39:07        1:16       55:14     1:49:20                 5:05:27
213   Jesse Bruff            M40-44      42/172       33:38        3:14     1:15:59     2:36:12        1:50       53:08     1:50:44                 5:05:38
214   Greg Seethaler         M40-44      43/172       29:43        2:24     1:14:23     2:31:08        1:10       56:43     2:01:16                 5:05:41
215   Evan MacFarlane        M25-29       23/84       33:58        3:11     1:12:43     2:25:56        1:03       47:12     2:01:46                 5:05:54
216   Kathleen Steffe        W45-49        3/54       26:59        2:16     1:21:37     2:40:57        1:15       54:55     1:54:29                 5:05:56
217   Curtis Dozier          M30-34      27/138       32:18        2:18     2:34:32     2:39:46        1:07       52:34     1:50:27                 5:05:56
218   Steve Cavalli          M50-54        9/46       35:50        3:12     1:11:08     2:24:07        1:24       53:25     2:01:33                 5:06:06
219   Dan MacFadyen          M30-34      28/138       33:32        2:00     1:17:18     2:34:53        0:44       56:57     1:54:57                 5:06:06
220   David Schell           M30-34      29/138       37:16        2:31     1:16:31     2:36:42        1:00       54:51     1:48:37                 5:06:06
221   Charles Koskovich      M40-44      44/172       39:06        2:38     1:13:54     2:29:43        1:19       54:14     1:53:27                 5:06:13
222   David Harrington       M30-34      30/138       39:08        1:48     2:28:06     2:32:56        0:59       50:45     1:51:23                 5:06:14
223   Brent Schoeb           M40-44      45/172       34:43        2:24     1:16:19     2:32:51        1:26       57:38     1:54:55                 5:06:19
224   Michael Ridgeman       M35-39      42/212       33:49        2:43     1:11:54     2:26:29        2:25       57:01     2:00:56                 5:06:22
226   Rafael Pacheco         M45-49      16/103       32:21        2:56     1:23:11     2:48:29        1:34       49:14     1:41:22                 5:06:42
227   Erminia Favale         W45-49        4/54       41:48        2:57     1:17:05     2:34:51        1:40       52:05     1:45:27                 5:06:43
228   Nicole Callan          W25-29        3/73       38:40        2:21     1:17:08     2:37:10        1:23       49:46     1:47:13                 5:06:47
229   Kevin Edwards          M50-54       10/46       34:37        3:05     1:15:30     2:31:17        1:19       59:00     1:56:53                 5:07:11
230   Kathleen Allen         W40-44        6/73       29:52        2:21     1:19:36     2:40:26        1:10       55:26     1:53:25                 5:07:14
231   Erik Buchanan          M30-34      31/138       34:28        3:51     1:20:05     2:39:33        2:53       54:10     1:46:45                 5:07:30
232   Emily Robbins          W35-39        3/92       36:16        3:35     1:20:37     2:41:34        1:37       51:22     1:44:48                 5:07:50
233   Jennifer Takata        W40-44        7/73       31:07        3:57     1:24:01     2:46:32        1:51       50:38     1:44:25                 5:07:52
234   Thomas Ward            M30-34      32/138       28:19        2:03     1:19:23     2:38:34        1:57       53:09     1:57:03                 5:07:56
235   John Ortega            M40-44      46/172       32:48        2:33     1:16:05     2:34:54        1:42       49:14     1:56:02                 5:07:59
236   Kelly Bergkessel       W30-34        7/96       30:48        2:06     1:16:03     2:35:05        1:42       56:04     1:58:22                 5:08:03
237   Justin Rolando         M25-29       24/84       35:24        2:19     1:14:16     2:31:24        1:36       57:35     1:57:22                 5:08:05
238   Christian Forsmo       M30-34      33/138       40:23        2:47     1:17:21     2:36:41        1:26       52:41     1:46:56                 5:08:13
239   Patrick Green          M45-49      17/103       41:58        4:05     1:16:51     2:33:00        2:32       49:52     1:46:43                 5:08:18
240   Larry Davis            M50-54       11/46       32:39        2:20     1:16:38     2:34:55        1:30       58:13     1:56:59                 5:08:23
241   Grant Drummond         M30-34      34/138       32:47        2:35     2:34:26     2:39:24        0:59       50:25     1:52:38                 5:08:23
242   Kyle Bevers            M25-29       25/84       48:08        2:25     1:15:36     2:35:14        1:00       49:31     1:41:48                 5:08:35
243   Tod Duncan             M35-39      43/212       30:25        3:21     1:18:50     2:38:45        2:29       57:24     1:53:44                 5:08:44
244   Todd Lytle             M40-44      47/172       35:52        2:48     1:16:16     2:34:45        1:29       53:59     1:53:51                 5:08:45
245   Betsy Mercer           W35-39        4/92       37:17        2:53     1:11:25     2:26:41        1:17       56:37     2:00:38                 5:08:46
246   Rick Hinman            M55-59        5/29       35:04        2:53     1:19:05     2:36:31        1:22       56:01     1:53:09                 5:08:59
247   Eric Homestead         M30-34      35/138       33:40        2:56     2:36:02     2:41:11        2:27       52:09     1:48:46                 5:09:00
248   Stuart Vettese         M18-24        8/31       28:50        2:24     1:18:11     2:38:11        2:21       53:07     1:57:20                 5:09:06
249   Kelly McConnell        W35-39        5/92       41:53        3:21     2:31:57     2:36:37        1:19       51:43     1:46:01                 5:09:11
250   Jesse Bolton           M40-44      48/172       33:34        2:28     1:16:41     2:33:04        2:23       56:25     1:57:48                 5:09:17
251   Caroline Szuch         W35-39        6/92       42:54        2:19     2:32:17     2:37:10        1:08       51:23     1:45:46                 5:09:17
252   Michael Breyer         M35-39      44/212       33:26        2:38     1:14:44     2:32:07        2:12       56:19     1:59:01                 5:09:24
253   Jeremy Spurgin         M35-39      45/212       36:45        4:11     1:12:18     2:27:15        1:45       54:32     1:59:32                 5:09:28
255   Ian Andes              M35-39      46/212       28:43        4:39     1:20:32     2:39:01        3:25       56:59     1:53:42                 5:09:30
256   Shawn Byrne            M45-49      18/103       38:48        3:28     1:15:14     2:33:15        2:04       56:40     1:52:02                 5:09:37
257   Ron Searle             M40-44      49/172       40:28        2:51     1:19:27     2:39:10        1:45       49:42     1:45:50                 5:10:04
258   Tyler Sande            M30-34      36/138       29:27        1:51     1:15:07     2:31:26        1:13     1:02:22     2:06:07                 5:10:04
259   Ryan Foote             M25-29       26/84       27:49        1:51     1:21:43     2:44:30        1:04       56:47     1:55:01                 5:10:15
260   Luis Gonzalez Lefeld   M35-39      47/212       34:03        2:55     1:15:08     2:31:00        1:27       59:01     2:00:57                 5:10:22
261   Paige Van Horn         M40-44      50/172       26:57        3:22     1:18:24     2:39:40        1:52       56:15     1:58:37                 5:10:28
262   Alex Flores            M45-49      19/103       33:58        2:42     1:17:34     2:33:20        1:45       55:57     1:58:45                 5:10:30
263   Amy Regan              W45-49        5/54       33:57        2:39     1:20:08     2:41:14        1:55       53:33     1:50:55                 5:10:40
264   Peter Faller           M45-49      20/103       33:34        2:52     1:16:20     2:35:27        1:09       55:43     1:58:02                 5:11:04
265   Sarah Adams            W30-34        8/96       35:25        2:29     1:22:11     2:44:38        1:25       52:23     1:47:26                 5:11:23
266   Christina Sarnecki     W18-24        3/18       30:42        2:37     1:25:11     2:50:24        1:49       50:27     1:45:53                 5:11:25
267   Nathan Dicks           M30-34      37/138       34:56        3:15     1:20:05     2:43:15        1:14       53:30     1:48:49                 5:11:29
268   William Spencer        M45-49      21/103       37:56        4:33     1:15:12     2:30:13        3:22       57:15     1:55:37                 5:11:41
269   Stephen Vaughan        M55-59        6/29       30:57        2:53     1:24:36     2:45:55        1:37       53:11     1:50:22                 5:11:44
270   Jason Timmons          M30-34      38/138       38:18        2:43     1:17:10     2:32:43        1:41     1:00:02     1:56:20                 5:11:45
271   Gregory Edwards        M35-39      48/212       33:09        2:19     1:18:24     2:38:05        1:26       55:01     1:57:03                 5:12:02
272   Jeff Rieck             M40-44      51/172       29:22        3:34     1:18:25     2:39:50        3:17       57:21     1:56:04                 5:12:07
273   Steve Acuna            M25-29       27/84       36:42        2:32     1:16:15     2:33:05        0:58       55:02     1:59:04                 5:12:21
274   Patrick Conrad         M40-44      52/172       34:49        3:32     1:15:49     2:31:15        8:58       57:35     1:53:59                 5:12:33
275   Jennifer Schaffner     W40-44        8/73       39:38        2:52     1:21:36     2:43:02        1:33       52:11     1:45:30                 5:12:35
276   Steve Arendt           M45-49      22/103       32:56        4:20     1:15:35     2:32:49        1:54       56:12     2:00:37                 5:12:36
277   Bradley Schlesinger    M25-29       28/84       34:18        2:25     1:15:35     2:37:45        2:25       58:11     1:55:46                 5:12:39
278   Victor Selenow         M55-59        7/29       30:54        3:15     1:19:35     2:35:52        1:50       58:18     2:00:51                 5:12:42
279   Andy Freeman           M45-49      23/103       28:03        2:59     1:18:39     2:39:17        3:05       56:27     1:59:19                 5:12:43
280   Greg Plamondon         M40-44      53/172       34:32        3:03     2:26:04     2:30:55        1:36       55:15     2:02:47                 5:12:53
281   Carlos Lopez           M35-39      49/212       34:30        4:05     1:22:32     2:39:39        2:08       53:29     1:52:38                 5:13:00
282   Filippo Prosperi       M30-34      39/138       33:29        3:55     1:20:07     2:42:02        2:50       54:00     1:51:06                 5:13:22
283   Steven Zawaski         M25-29       29/84       30:07        3:09     1:06:37     3:11:02        1:27       43:23     1:27:39                 5:13:24
284   Cody Holloway          M30-34      40/138       38:34        2:27     1:19:09     2:37:00        1:33       53:06     1:54:06                 5:13:40
285   Carlos Villarreal      M25-29       30/84       43:04        4:04     1:23:00     2:44:39        1:15       48:24     1:40:49                 5:13:51
286   Philip Wheaton         M30-34      41/138       36:16        2:08     1:15:37     2:31:22        1:29       57:41     2:02:41                 5:13:56
287   Rachel Weddle          W40-44        9/73       35:51        2:31     1:22:46     2:44:30        1:38       57:00     1:49:42                 5:14:12
288   Christopher Petrey     M25-29       31/84       37:35        2:49     1:19:35     2:40:54        1:42       55:23     1:51:13                 5:14:13
289   Jared McLaren          M30-34      42/138       43:09        2:13     1:13:20     2:28:31        1:54       56:03     1:58:32                 5:14:19
290   Brett Burbridge        M40-44      54/172       36:38        2:39     1:16:34     2:37:38        3:54       55:57     1:53:35                 5:14:24
291   Warren Schuckies       M50-54       12/46       28:51        2:11     1:17:30     2:34:58        1:44     1:02:55     2:06:43                 5:14:27
292   Alan Leedy             M35-39      50/212       35:33        2:52     1:21:05     2:40:44        1:39       55:57     1:53:53                 5:14:41
293   Loring Ross            M18-24        9/31       37:32        2:58     1:24:00     2:48:00        1:05       51:29     1:45:09                 5:14:44
294   Stephen Holland        M35-39      51/212       39:17        3:16     1:15:00     2:31:12        1:58       54:15     1:59:10                 5:14:53
295   Kevin Hawkins          M30-34      43/138       28:57        2:06     1:19:10     2:38:33        2:23       56:49     2:02:59                 5:14:58
296   William Young          M45-49      24/103       40:02        3:24     1:15:02     2:31:25        3:40       56:29     1:56:31                 5:15:02
297   David Martinez         M35-39      52/212       39:55        4:29     1:21:11     2:42:33        4:00       49:50     1:44:05                 5:15:02
298   Rob Forister           M50-54       13/46       31:58        2:48     1:21:19     2:41:37        1:32       56:56     1:57:11                 5:15:06
299   Eric Greene            M30-34      44/138       40:38        2:17     1:19:20     2:43:25        1:41       51:12     1:47:06                 5:15:07
300   Talita Saab            WPRO         10/10       31:39        2:02     1:26:05     2:44:46        1:05       56:49     1:55:37                 5:15:09
301   Peter Archer           M40-44      55/172       33:19        2:12     1:12:25     2:29:31        1:22     1:00:28     2:08:47                 5:15:11
302   Jackson Lewis          M30-34      45/138       47:17        3:26     1:21:34     2:44:42        2:22       48:22     1:37:24                 5:15:11
303   Timothy Gallagher      M40-44      56/172       38:07        2:59     1:17:50     2:37:58        1:22       56:32     1:54:56                 5:15:22
304   Maria Escotet          W45-49        6/54       37:53        2:57     1:23:49     2:44:36        2:05       53:19     1:48:04                 5:15:35
305   Brent Martin           M25-29       32/84       38:12        2:40     2:29:44     2:34:55        1:52       55:51     1:57:56                 5:15:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
306   Michelle Orgill        W40-44       10/73       32:57        2:30     1:20:40     2:41:27        3:23       57:18     1:55:21                 5:15:38
307   Vanessa Carmean        W25-29        4/73       34:40        2:20     1:19:43     2:39:39        1:22       56:34     1:57:38                 5:15:39
308   David Slayden          M50-54       14/46       36:05        3:19     1:16:17     2:33:32        1:34       57:06     2:01:13                 5:15:43
309   Daniel Muldoon         M50-54       15/46       34:07        3:09     1:16:26     2:34:23        2:09     1:00:47     2:02:09                 5:15:57
310   Steven Becker          M40-44      57/172       45:23        4:01     1:17:37     2:37:23        2:29       51:30     1:46:44                 5:16:00
311   Michelle Garel         W30-34        9/96       34:49        2:24     1:18:30     2:40:50        1:19       52:55     1:56:38                 5:16:00
312   Joel Byersdorfer       M30-34      46/138       40:47        2:19     1:19:37     2:38:41        1:44       54:23     1:52:34                 5:16:05
313   Michael Blatchley      M45-49      25/103       36:43        3:11     1:19:17     2:40:11        1:33       56:30     1:54:32                 5:16:10
314   Sarah Wetzel           W30-34       10/96       38:02        4:21     1:18:34     2:37:16        2:58       57:47     1:53:37                 5:16:14
315   Neal Rogers            M35-39      53/212       38:12        3:40     2:22:11     2:26:30        4:22       56:56     2:03:44                 5:16:28
316   Simon Butterworth      M65-69         1/5       35:00        2:40     1:16:43     2:30:38        1:48     1:02:31     2:06:35                 5:16:41
317   Mark Erickson          M45-49      26/103       32:36        2:55     1:12:38     2:28:33        2:33     1:02:25     2:10:36                 5:17:13
318   Scott Taylor           M40-44      58/172       36:30        5:50     1:21:43     2:49:48        1:41       50:18     1:43:27                 5:17:16
319   Jason Kaminski         M40-44      59/172       34:15        3:10     1:14:15     2:34:34        1:41     1:01:06     2:03:37                 5:17:17
320   Bill Hampton           M40-44      60/172       36:30        2:22     1:19:54     2:41:05        1:30       57:42     1:55:53                 5:17:20
321   Sean Warner            M35-39      54/212       39:14        3:27     1:15:41     2:32:50        1:44       55:21     2:00:14                 5:17:29
322   Stacia Wilkins         W45-49        7/54       34:22        2:51     1:22:58     2:48:31        1:48       53:22     1:50:04                 5:17:36
323   Mike Moyer             M45-49      27/103       39:10        3:08     1:23:03     2:45:01        1:40       53:51     1:48:37                 5:17:36
324   Toby Block             M45-49      28/103       41:40        2:32     1:12:47     2:29:25        0:55     1:00:03     2:03:06                 5:17:38
325   Michael Babb           M40-44      61/172       38:10        2:48     1:22:50     2:41:08        1:15       56:51     1:54:28                 5:17:49
326   David Kish             M35-39      55/212       36:44        2:39     2:35:59     2:41:12        1:57       53:58     1:55:24                 5:17:56
327   Scott Torneten         M45-49      29/103       33:22        4:28     1:21:08     2:38:39        2:23       58:51     1:59:21                 5:18:13
328   Duane Rorie            M40-44      62/172       37:34        1:55     1:22:16     2:48:09        1:05       51:34     1:49:34                 5:18:17
329   Christine Bell         W40-44       11/73       33:45        1:45     1:21:45     2:46:17        1:38       57:08     1:55:03                 5:18:28
330   Will Thompson          M18-24       10/31       36:56        1:51     1:20:26     2:43:59        1:11       58:17     1:54:35                 5:18:32
331   David Weitz            M40-44      63/172       35:16        5:06     1:17:40     2:34:40        1:21     1:00:15     2:02:09                 5:18:32
332   Jennifer Cherland      W35-39        7/92       37:20        4:32     2:38:17     2:43:19        4:40       53:13     1:48:41                 5:18:32
333   Gregory Lindquist      M25-29       33/84       41:36        3:21     1:19:25     2:38:29        1:23       56:19     1:53:44                 5:18:33
334   Kael Russell           M35-39      56/212       32:08        3:01     1:17:25     2:37:21        1:25     1:01:37     2:04:47                 5:18:42
335   Mac Cummins            M35-39      57/212       34:04        4:19     1:29:59     2:48:48        5:17       50:37     1:46:19                 5:18:47
336   Margot Watters         W45-49        8/54       36:17        2:49     1:22:04     2:42:13        1:47       56:52     1:55:43                 5:18:49
337   Bailey Hinz            W25-29        5/73       32:39        3:01     1:20:17     2:41:35        1:35       58:35     2:00:02                 5:18:52
338   Kelly Emich            W25-29        6/73       42:03        2:57     2:34:35     2:39:05        1:31       56:16     1:53:53                 5:19:29
339   Jared Freml            M30-34      47/138       41:00        4:57     1:15:41     2:32:10        2:47       57:49     1:58:38                 5:19:32
340   Min Wang               W30-34       11/96       29:58        1:46     1:21:50     2:46:09        1:20       58:17     2:00:24                 5:19:37
341   Kyle Underwood         M35-39      58/212       32:29        3:09     1:18:38     2:41:51        1:32       58:56     2:00:40                 5:19:41
342   Lorena Devlyn          W35-39        8/92       39:17        3:18     1:22:57     2:47:07        1:37       52:41     1:48:27                 5:19:46
343   Alvaro Solano          M35-39      59/212       29:44        3:35     1:18:36     2:42:37        2:53     1:01:06     2:00:59                 5:19:48
344   Nicki Leo              W35-39        9/92       34:11        2:09     1:23:56     2:46:38        1:33       57:23     1:55:20                 5:19:51
345   Brandt Burns           M35-39      60/212       36:55        2:34     1:18:03     2:41:04        1:36       57:19     1:57:46                 5:19:55
346   Michael Wasserman      M50-54       16/46       36:33        2:11     1:17:50     2:36:26        1:35     1:02:01     2:03:13                 5:19:58
347   Andrea Tidmore         W30-34       12/96       35:43        4:15     1:24:14     2:48:15        2:32       54:59     1:49:13                 5:19:58
348   Jarom Schoenfeldt      M30-34      48/138       41:43        2:28     1:15:09     2:33:14        1:17       59:25     2:01:16                 5:19:58
349   Armknecht Armknecht    M35-39      61/212       40:13        3:24     1:14:44     2:32:07        1:29       58:33     2:02:56                 5:20:09
350   Joe Divito             M35-39      62/212       34:41        3:00     2:31:10     2:35:38        1:40       58:34     2:05:14                 5:20:13
351   Brent Tutton           M35-39      63/212       29:43        2:59     1:14:05     2:31:40        1:10     1:06:18     2:14:49                 5:20:21
352   Katie Blackett         W30-34       13/96       39:14        2:32     1:31:40     3:02:53        2:52       45:41     1:32:54                 5:20:25
353   Ben Bernier            M30-34      49/138       37:20        2:47     1:19:59     2:39:51        3:14       55:19     1:57:23                 5:20:35
354   Shannon Hixon          M35-39      64/212       38:12        3:23     1:19:33     2:40:08        1:54       57:23     1:57:13                 5:20:50
355   John Greig             M35-39      65/212       40:18        2:26     1:15:15     2:35:50        2:21       57:24     2:00:00                 5:20:55
356   Branton Curt           M25-29       34/84       39:39        3:45     1:12:39     2:24:25        3:05     1:00:56     2:10:08                 5:21:02
357   Andy Rusk              M40-44      64/172       32:44        2:50     1:21:07     2:41:42        1:13       57:55     2:02:43                 5:21:12
358   David Liotta           M35-39      66/212       39:03        2:38     1:21:16     2:44:25        2:23       52:28     1:52:44                 5:21:13
359   Matthew Puza           M25-29       35/84       35:49        2:58     1:16:35     2:35:35        1:38     1:00:26     2:05:20                 5:21:20
360   Lauren Thompson        W25-29        7/73       32:40        2:26     1:24:51     2:51:01        2:09       53:34     1:53:10                 5:21:26
361   Steve Uccello          M45-49      30/103       36:13        3:42     2:37:18     2:42:13        2:20       56:38     1:57:15                 5:21:43
362   Marco Cardozo          M35-39      67/212       37:14        2:33     1:14:39     2:31:21        1:33     1:03:13     2:09:07                 5:21:48
363   Maria Ladd             W45-49        9/54       37:30        5:07     1:22:16     2:46:29        2:07       53:51     1:50:38                 5:21:51
364   Ashley Harrington      W25-29        8/73       35:42        2:18     1:21:55     2:46:16        1:20       56:40     1:56:21                 5:21:57
365   Jeff Lee               M35-39      68/212       37:24        3:21     1:18:33     2:38:30        1:37       59:32     2:01:07                 5:21:59
366   Jennah Jones           W25-29        9/73       40:16        2:19     1:22:50     2:47:25        2:48       51:47     1:49:14                 5:22:02
367   Jeremy Duerksen        M35-39      69/212       40:59        5:24     1:11:32     2:24:19        3:59     1:04:15     2:07:22                 5:22:03
368   Mark Giebel            M35-39      70/212       37:01        3:46     2:41:28     2:47:02        3:43       53:33     1:50:32                 5:22:04
369   Matt Boyd              M45-49      31/103       28:50        4:13     1:26:33     2:54:43        3:43       54:17     1:50:42                 5:22:11
370   Vanessa Soulavy        W30-34       14/96       36:36        3:01     1:24:03     2:46:12        2:37       56:35     1:53:46                 5:22:12
371   Michael Claiborne      M25-29       36/84       33:34        2:08     1:24:44     2:48:48        1:28       56:41     1:56:16                 5:22:14
372   Jason Earley           M35-39      71/212       40:22        3:42     1:16:49     2:36:28        2:36       57:52     1:59:18                 5:22:26
373   Gregory Berryman       M55-59        8/29       34:24        2:51     1:20:30     2:39:21        1:53       59:01     2:03:58                 5:22:27
374   Jaime Escaler          M40-44      65/172       37:42        4:14     1:20:13     2:42:40        1:56       55:46     1:56:06                 5:22:38
375   Steven Brooks          M30-34      50/138       29:00        2:47     1:19:29     2:41:28        4:11       58:41     2:05:13                 5:22:39
376   Ryan Shiling           M30-34      51/138       33:30        2:25     1:20:34     2:41:30        2:50       56:05     2:02:24                 5:22:39
377   Rich Soares            M40-44      66/172       36:11        2:34     1:18:22     2:35:07        3:02       58:22     2:05:59                 5:22:53
378   Scott Nemeth           M30-34      52/138       37:53        2:22     1:24:25     2:43:02        1:13       59:00     1:58:50                 5:23:20
379   Shawn Dolan            W35-39       10/92       34:13        2:44     1:26:39     2:53:03        1:52       54:59     1:51:52                 5:23:44
380   Krystyna Glavinovic    W18-24        4/18       33:45        2:37     1:26:08     2:51:10        1:21       57:09     1:54:54                 5:23:47
381   Jason Dennen           M35-39      72/212       40:00        2:56     1:18:43     2:38:38        1:18       59:04     2:00:57                 5:23:49
382   Javier Colon           M35-39      73/212       45:36        3:55     1:20:28     2:42:13        1:49       53:40     1:50:29                 5:24:02
383   Dan Rusert             M30-34      53/138       38:05        3:47     2:36:55     2:41:36        2:30       55:17     1:58:09                 5:24:07
384   Mike Mikiciuk          M30-34      54/138       37:24        5:09     2:39:45     2:44:31        4:33       55:25     1:52:32                 5:24:09
385   Sarah Lough            W30-34       15/96       37:09        2:23     1:20:06     2:44:12        1:23       58:16     1:59:05                 5:24:12
386   Patrick McGinty        M35-39      74/212       31:04        3:59     1:20:56     2:40:09        3:15     1:00:21     2:05:50                 5:24:17
387   Cisco Quintero         M55-59        9/29       38:31        2:47     1:21:43     2:44:12        2:18       55:14     1:56:34                 5:24:22
388   Ignacio Arcaya         M40-44      67/172       35:51        2:56     1:17:12     2:34:52        2:43     1:02:24     2:08:00                 5:24:22
389   Brian Gillespie        M30-34      55/138       37:43        2:02     1:17:05     2:34:26        1:19       58:29     2:09:02                 5:24:32
390   Sarah Dicroce          W35-39       11/92       36:37        2:20     1:26:23     2:53:31        2:21       54:09     1:50:05                 5:24:54
391   Danny Heinsohn         M35-39      75/212       39:00        3:30     1:24:01     2:49:16        2:07       54:18     1:51:06                 5:24:59
392   Sofia Montoya          W35-39       12/92       34:06        2:38     1:21:05     2:44:34        2:12       59:35     2:01:33                 5:25:03
393   Peter Szuch            M40-44      68/172       41:08        3:47     1:19:59     2:42:08        1:46       57:03     1:56:16                 5:25:05
394   Seth Turner            M35-39      76/212       34:17        1:45     1:13:29     2:31:18        1:08     1:02:28     2:16:40                 5:25:08
395   Maria Danna            W30-34       16/96       34:51        1:57     1:17:37     2:38:05        2:07     1:05:18     2:08:16                 5:25:16
396   Dave Mortensen         M45-49      32/103       32:23        2:19     1:16:58     2:36:38        1:23     1:01:14     2:12:41                 5:25:24
397   Rian Smoak             M35-39      77/212       37:33        2:50     1:19:15     2:40:19        1:18       57:56     2:03:27                 5:25:27
398   David Lowry            M40-44      69/172       35:29        3:31     1:20:48     2:41:53        4:42       57:46     2:00:07                 5:25:42
399   Michael Phenicie       M30-34      56/138       40:24        3:07     1:20:42     2:43:31        1:22       58:01     1:57:32                 5:25:56
400   Ryan Mummert           M35-39      78/212       34:15        2:57     1:15:42     2:34:08        2:36     1:02:31     2:12:04                 5:26:00
401   Simon Stokes           M45-49      33/103       34:19        3:42     1:21:55     2:46:36        1:31       58:28     1:59:57                 5:26:05
402   Tim Colleran           M55-59       10/29       37:35        3:17     1:21:04     2:42:24        2:29       57:49     2:00:33                 5:26:18
403   Dave Elmblad           M45-49      34/103       32:13        3:50     1:16:40     2:34:45        1:50     1:01:49     2:13:46                 5:26:24
404   Manuel Chacon-Quiros   M40-44      70/172       33:43        2:58     1:19:24     2:40:00        2:14     1:01:56     2:07:30                 5:26:25
405   Ida Jonsen             W50-54        3/26       33:16        3:43     1:25:45     2:50:16        1:54       56:15     1:57:22                 5:26:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
406   Jennifer Ward          W40-44       12/73       39:42        2:18     1:21:53     2:43:12        2:41       55:07     1:58:42                 5:26:35
407   Steve Murphy           M35-39      79/212       44:56        2:37     1:18:00     2:38:41        1:34       57:15     1:59:01                 5:26:49
408   Jason Ingalls          M40-44      71/172       37:38        2:53     1:16:44     2:39:25        1:41       57:36     2:05:23                 5:27:00
409   Daniel Tardy           M25-29       37/84       39:50        2:02     1:27:10     2:57:55        1:09       53:16     1:46:11                 5:27:07
410   Jeff Sherard           M45-49      35/103       33:24        3:12     1:13:57     2:33:15        1:39     1:03:59     2:15:58                 5:27:28
411   Lynne Shults           W45-49       10/54       40:26        3:39     1:24:56     2:51:42        2:08       54:33     1:49:53                 5:27:48
412   Mark Duncan            M35-39      80/212       34:23        3:49     1:19:01     2:38:10        1:51     1:03:25     2:09:41                 5:27:54
413   Cindy Copeland         W35-39       13/92       37:25        3:34     1:24:20     2:51:15        1:19       53:42     1:54:24                 5:27:57
414   Cody Ross              M35-39      81/212       35:09        2:09     1:20:42     2:39:45        1:48     1:02:56     2:09:10                 5:28:01
415   Cathy Tibbetts         W55-59        1/11       32:52        4:18     1:23:02     2:46:01        3:59       59:13     2:00:55                 5:28:05
416   Jeth Fogg              M45-49      36/103       41:07        2:45     1:12:08     2:27:48        2:38     1:04:10     2:13:48                 5:28:06
417   Steve Huish            M45-49      37/103       34:13        3:52     1:20:41     2:41:53        2:37       56:33     2:05:39                 5:28:14
418   Tory Leopoldus         M35-39      82/212       40:59        2:38     1:21:30     2:44:47        1:43       57:56     1:58:07                 5:28:14
419   Ian Brock              M40-44      72/172       39:48        6:56     1:22:48     2:43:17        4:18       53:10     1:53:56                 5:28:15
420   William Eaton          M30-34      57/138       34:14        2:39     1:16:47     2:33:43        2:58     1:01:42     2:14:53                 5:28:27
421   Rick Martin            M40-44      73/172       37:03        4:41     1:16:37     2:35:02        1:47     1:02:23     2:10:01                 5:28:34
422   Jim Holscher           M45-49      38/103       37:34        3:06     1:16:47     2:34:41        2:12     1:03:58     2:11:22                 5:28:55
423   Gustavo Soler          M40-44      74/172       43:50        6:51     1:13:00     2:26:24        3:51       58:42     2:08:07                 5:29:03
424   Dave Erickson          M35-39      83/212       37:28        2:42     1:13:39     2:30:28        2:09     1:03:48     2:16:22                 5:29:09
425   Jaren Lagreca          M18-24       11/31       39:00        2:32     1:26:51     2:53:56        1:09       54:57     1:52:55                 5:29:32
426   David Guntz            M40-44      75/172       33:34        5:53     1:26:19     2:52:13        4:51       53:59     1:53:13                 5:29:44
427   Peter Duryea           M50-54       17/46       47:46        3:31     1:21:03     2:37:14        1:35       57:37     1:59:39                 5:29:45
428   Chad Besch             M35-39      84/212       38:51        3:22     1:19:59     2:39:14        3:17       57:42     2:05:01                 5:29:45
429   Fiona Weeks            W18-24        5/18       34:54        3:38     1:23:21     2:47:32        1:46       58:54     2:02:01                 5:29:51
430   Nick Vanderkwaak       M30-34      58/138       37:57        3:05     1:23:55     2:52:03        2:35       53:30     1:54:14                 5:29:54
432   Stephanie Smith        W25-29       10/73       35:02        3:11     1:20:57     2:47:34        2:12       58:16     2:02:22                 5:30:21
433   Kristin McLaurin-Littl W40-44       13/73       40:16        3:25     1:23:50     2:54:27        2:03       53:22     1:50:13                 5:30:24
434   Arturo Gonzalez De Ara M40-44      76/172       39:49        4:14     1:21:01     2:44:37        4:39       58:15     1:57:07                 5:30:26
435   Justin Hinrichsen      M35-39      85/212       38:49        4:56     1:21:59     2:44:57        6:17       54:36     1:55:47                 5:30:46
436   Julia Villalta         W40-44       14/73       41:01        4:23     1:24:00     2:46:43        3:34       57:38     1:55:09                 5:30:50
437   Natalia Quesada        W35-39       14/92       34:21        3:14     1:24:40     2:51:19        2:26       57:50     1:59:35                 5:30:55
438   Jocke Draeckes         M35-39      86/212       39:05        2:51     1:13:39     2:31:42        3:03     1:02:09     2:14:16                 5:30:57
439   Matt Winter            M30-34      59/138       38:40        4:48     1:21:01     2:46:47        2:07     1:00:32     1:58:37                 5:30:59
440   Mike Montoya           M40-44      77/172       40:13        3:21     1:16:49     2:33:50        1:37       59:09     2:11:59                 5:31:00
441   Matt Connors           M35-39      87/212       33:36        2:53     1:16:00     2:36:01        2:12       52:50     2:16:18                 5:31:00
442   Reid Allan             M45-49      39/103       33:12        2:25     1:21:31     2:46:02        1:45     1:00:03     2:07:37                 5:31:01
443   Marvin Aguilar         M40-44      78/172       37:29        3:24     1:19:53     3:00:02        1:54       51:44     1:48:13                 5:31:02
444   Erica Burke            W40-44       15/73       38:06        3:02     1:21:33     2:44:20        1:37       59:32     2:04:05                 5:31:10
445   Whitney Dahms          W18-24        6/18       29:25        2:49     1:29:59     2:59:40        1:31       57:38     1:57:49                 5:31:14
446   Marian Mead            W45-49       11/54       36:33        3:05     1:20:52     2:40:43        3:34     1:03:52     2:07:28                 5:31:23
447   Livio Gazzini          M45-49      40/103       39:59        3:58     2:25:48     2:30:46        5:46     1:04:36     2:10:54                 5:31:23
448   Anthony Feiter         M35-39      88/212       40:59        3:29     1:23:09     2:46:00        1:38       58:28     1:59:17                 5:31:23
449   Chris Howard           M45-49      41/103       43:45        4:03     1:19:38     2:42:39        2:10       57:52     1:58:51                 5:31:28
450   Matthew Wilson         M40-44      79/172       37:57        4:33     1:21:28     2:44:21        2:31       58:12     2:02:09                 5:31:31
451   Claudio Cimiotti       M25-29       38/84       33:23        2:09     1:17:01     2:35:46        1:28     1:04:33     2:18:45                 5:31:31
452   Armando Toro           M40-44      80/172       41:14        4:00     1:21:18     2:45:01        1:46       57:18     1:59:34                 5:31:35
453   Laurie Abrams          W45-49       12/54       30:23        3:07     1:25:19     2:51:11        2:14     1:00:22     2:04:42                 5:31:37
454   Ana Arias              W45-49       13/54       39:21        3:29     1:23:44     2:47:00        2:07       59:47     1:59:44                 5:31:41
455   William Luebke         M40-44      81/172       35:05        3:29     1:24:33     2:51:42        3:15       57:48     1:58:19                 5:31:50
456   Nicholas Seglie        M30-34      60/138       36:56        3:47     1:23:22     2:46:06        3:14       58:16     2:01:59                 5:32:02
457   Max Lehman             M30-34      61/138       37:51        3:59     1:19:41     2:41:53        2:20     1:00:07     2:06:00                 5:32:03
458   Jacob Foose            M18-24       12/31       50:54        4:50     1:29:49     3:09:03        6:14     1:22:02     1:21:03                 5:32:04
459   Janelle Heusinger      W30-34       17/96       51:59        2:53     1:26:15     2:51:46        1:13       51:22     1:44:17                 5:32:08
460   John Bever             M45-49      42/103       29:11        3:28     1:15:15     2:33:55        3:03     1:08:07     2:22:51                 5:32:28
461   Andrew Tubach          M30-34      62/138       30:46        2:13     1:24:09     2:50:52        1:13     1:01:31     2:07:26                 5:32:30
462   Don Orr                M60-64        1/17       32:30        2:03     1:25:53     2:52:14        1:48       58:06     2:04:02                 5:32:37
463   Caitlin Leonard        W25-29       11/73       31:52        2:58     1:25:34     2:52:54        1:59     1:00:08     2:02:56                 5:32:39
464   Matthew Berry          M35-39      89/212       33:17        2:05     1:19:39     2:45:23        1:38     1:02:04     2:10:17                 5:32:40
465   Ron Dent               M60-64        2/17       35:12        2:49     2:38:40     2:43:31        2:00     1:00:13     2:09:10                 5:32:42
466   Brian Mazeski          M35-39      90/212       37:43        5:45     1:23:04     2:46:30        4:36       57:15     1:58:11                 5:32:45
467   Trace Peck             M45-49      43/103       47:11        4:26     1:17:47     2:37:57        1:30     1:00:31     2:01:53                 5:32:57
468   Jane Pilger            W35-39       15/92       32:58        2:49     1:20:41     2:43:33        1:19     1:01:31     2:12:18                 5:32:57
469   Molli Lowry            W35-39       16/92       42:38        3:10     1:23:28     2:47:34        3:05       57:04     1:56:41                 5:33:08
470   Loni Gray              W40-44       16/73       32:19        3:14     1:26:46     2:55:27        2:17       58:54     1:59:58                 5:33:15
471   Juan Rondon            M35-39      91/212       46:32        4:01     1:21:21     2:42:15        2:26       57:00     1:58:11                 5:33:25
472   Blair Fennimore        M30-34      63/138       40:48        2:20     1:23:37     2:51:16        1:55       54:44     1:57:15                 5:33:34
473   Scott Mosier           M40-44      82/172       40:03        2:53     1:23:01     2:52:08        1:50       54:14     1:56:44                 5:33:38
474   Gerard Laurain         M45-49      44/103       35:08        4:04     1:21:01     2:46:27        2:40     1:00:10     2:05:30                 5:33:49
475   Brandon Shelton        M35-39      92/212       39:21        4:10     1:21:46     2:44:05        2:18       58:28     2:04:03                 5:33:57
476   David Gillen           M35-39      93/212       34:34        2:16     1:19:55     2:45:31        2:50     1:06:21     2:08:48                 5:33:59
477   Bret Siepman           M50-54       18/46       36:24        4:33     1:20:52     2:45:06        2:49     1:00:51     2:05:14                 5:34:06
478   Curtis Leoni           M45-49      45/103       36:41        3:57     1:17:53     2:41:10        2:33     1:03:08     2:09:50                 5:34:11
479   Derick Page            M35-39      94/212       39:06        2:12     1:20:06     2:42:45        2:55     1:00:14     2:07:22                 5:34:20
480   Gareth Stevens         M45-49      46/103       39:52        3:19     1:20:41     2:46:48        2:34       58:01     2:01:48                 5:34:21
481   Bridget Brown          W25-29       12/73       36:32        3:09     1:24:17     2:51:06        1:51       58:30     2:01:45                 5:34:23
482   Lee Rand               M35-39      95/212       41:56        4:03     2:36:55     2:42:26        2:55       59:23     2:03:05                 5:34:25
483   Darcy Levy             W30-34       18/96       40:15        3:45     1:27:02     2:54:59        3:21       54:36     1:52:07                 5:34:27
484   Ryan Pekarek           M18-24       13/31       30:20        2:26     1:26:15     2:53:42        2:23       57:42     2:05:37                 5:34:28
485   Tiffany Green          W35-39       17/92       34:04        4:19     1:29:02     2:59:57        3:31       55:52     1:52:52                 5:34:43
486   Dawn Keller            W45-49       14/54       38:34        2:17     1:22:27     2:46:10        1:25     1:02:43     2:06:31                 5:34:57
487   Lynnda Best-Wiss       W60-64         1/8       36:42        3:06     1:28:22     2:57:41        1:41       58:24     1:55:52                 5:35:02
488   Rhys Williams          M30-34      64/138       35:30        3:42     1:31:01     2:59:21        2:50       57:58     1:53:40                 5:35:03
489   Chris Duarte           M35-39      96/212       44:57        3:22     2:26:20     2:31:07        2:25     1:05:06     2:13:20                 5:35:11
490   Zach Johnson           M30-34      65/138       37:23        2:50     2:34:43     2:39:41        1:36     1:02:52     2:13:46                 5:35:16
491   Neal Palles            M40-44      83/172       41:23        3:29     1:29:18     2:57:10        2:13       53:14     1:51:02                 5:35:17
492   Grant Hayzlett         M30-34      66/138       34:46        2:57     1:16:33     2:36:15        1:52     1:01:27     2:19:39                 5:35:29
493   Chris Wegner           M40-44      84/172       32:29        2:20     2:28:44     2:33:13        2:09     1:05:29     2:25:21                 5:35:32
494   Kevin Mooney           M35-39      97/212       35:19        2:35     1:20:35     2:46:25        2:32     1:01:36     2:08:50                 5:35:41
495   Charles Patrick        M40-44      85/172       37:54        2:38     1:19:29     2:41:47        1:17     1:01:39     2:12:11                 5:35:47
496   David Sonnek           M35-39      98/212       38:36        3:15     1:14:27     2:32:13        1:25     1:13:50     2:20:19                 5:35:48
497   Robert Kelso           M45-49      47/103       38:00        3:16     1:22:02     2:49:24        3:49       58:50     2:01:24                 5:35:53
498   Todd Pilger            M35-39      99/212       34:20        2:50     1:18:32     2:39:56        1:38     1:04:15     2:17:11                 5:35:55
499   John Massengale        M40-44      86/172       39:52        4:08     1:20:28     2:47:01        2:28     1:00:22     2:02:34                 5:36:03
500   Mike Conroy            M45-49      48/103       35:40        4:59     1:23:50     2:50:41        2:20       58:13     2:02:25                 5:36:05
501   Judith Laney           W55-59        2/11       30:50        2:37     1:25:10     2:52:40        1:33     1:02:21     2:08:26                 5:36:06
502   Aaron Nagel            M25-29       39/84       41:27        3:04     1:26:21     2:53:38        2:04       54:31     1:55:54                 5:36:07
503   Justin Moser           M30-34      67/138       38:30        2:52     1:28:14     2:56:30        1:43       53:07     1:56:38                 5:36:13
504   Fraser Roberts         M40-44      87/172       34:27        3:44     1:19:00     2:41:48        1:43     1:05:27     2:14:39                 5:36:21
506   Charles Nelson         M50-54       19/46       40:38        4:21     1:19:25     2:42:59        2:52     1:04:23     2:05:36                 5:36:26
507   Stig Thu               M40-44      88/172       37:43        2:23     1:25:40     2:54:49        2:13       59:30     1:59:23                 5:36:31
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Rohto Ironman 70.3 Boulder - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
508   Brooks Friederich      M25-29       40/84       38:27        2:28     1:29:13     3:01:29        1:48       54:09     1:52:21                 5:36:33
509   Peter Atwater          M45-49      49/103       37:40        3:03     2:35:16     2:40:01        1:44     1:02:06     2:14:20                 5:36:48
510   Eric Buxman            M40-44      89/172       37:40        3:35     1:20:41     2:44:24        3:40       59:26     2:07:54                 5:37:13
511   Joseph Gerber          M35-39     100/212       42:32        3:53     1:16:44     2:34:59        2:17     1:03:03     2:13:43                 5:37:24
512   Erin Churchill         W30-34       19/96       37:37        3:35     1:29:13     2:59:49        1:45       57:15     1:54:38                 5:37:24
513   John Dickey            M35-39     101/212       35:35        3:28     1:11:12     2:22:06        1:43     1:16:14     2:34:43                 5:37:35
514   Kevin Foltz            M35-39     102/212       33:44        4:23     2:42:29     2:47:49        4:03     1:00:25     2:07:39                 5:37:38
515   Garrett Arendt         M18-24       14/31       43:22        2:08     1:23:25     2:48:50        1:32     1:02:44     2:01:49                 5:37:41
516   Ricky Van Pay          M30-34      68/138       43:36        2:19     2:32:53     2:37:30        1:40     1:02:19     2:12:39                 5:37:44
517   Megan Flanegan         W35-39       18/92       29:04        2:07     1:30:19     2:58:56        1:31       58:44     2:06:10                 5:37:48
518   Jason Burbach          M30-34      69/138       39:02        3:05     1:22:58     2:47:35        2:20     1:03:53     2:05:48                 5:37:50
519   Paul Schneider         M40-44      90/172       37:42        3:22     1:22:04     2:44:46        2:52     1:03:54     2:09:14                 5:37:56
520   Sean Searle            M35-39     103/212       34:07        2:07     1:15:34     2:35:51        1:10     1:07:18     2:24:45                 5:38:00
521   Tyler Whatmore         M25-29       41/84       42:50        3:20     1:19:53     2:44:58        2:59       58:19     2:03:57                 5:38:04
522   Todd Kelley            M35-39     104/212       43:15        2:18     1:24:23     2:50:36        1:30       58:55     2:00:27                 5:38:06
523   Margaret Nigg          W25-29       13/73       42:40        2:43     1:24:22     2:51:53        1:38       56:57     1:59:19                 5:38:13
524   Jennifer Bettridge     W45-49       15/54       33:30        3:13     1:28:21     2:58:01        1:54       59:26     2:01:41                 5:38:19
525   Jeremy Allen           M35-39     105/212       41:36        4:23     1:20:27     2:44:00        6:05       58:06     2:02:16                 5:38:20
526   Bernard Vachon         M35-39     106/212       43:47        4:08     1:18:24     2:39:25        1:53     1:00:43     2:09:12                 5:38:25
527   Mary Mathews           W50-54        4/26       42:24        2:45     1:21:37     2:44:01        2:08     1:01:53     2:07:23                 5:38:41
528   Thomas Kissinger       M45-49      50/103       35:48        3:36     1:20:11     2:39:14        2:22     1:03:11     2:17:52                 5:38:52
529   Karl Magsamen          M45-49      51/103       33:40        4:08     1:27:03     2:51:37        2:52     1:03:30     2:06:36                 5:38:53
530   Kelly Foley            W30-34       20/96       34:09        3:10     1:23:42     2:49:04        1:37     1:02:47     2:10:55                 5:38:55
531   Adrian Perez           M35-39     107/212       39:08        2:51     1:19:59     2:42:33        3:06     1:03:07     2:11:20                 5:38:58
532   Andrew Peabody         M60-64        3/17       43:26        3:10     1:23:38     2:49:49        1:46       58:18     2:01:02                 5:39:13
533   Mike Moore             M40-44      91/172       45:55        3:05     1:21:00     2:45:37        1:51       58:29     2:02:53                 5:39:21
534   Justin Todd            M35-39     108/212       33:44        4:55     1:21:17     2:42:12        4:41     1:06:56     2:13:51                 5:39:23
535   Luther Ottaway         M35-39     109/212       36:33        2:34     1:22:08     2:46:50        1:20       55:52     2:12:10                 5:39:27
536   Joanna Polzin          W40-44       17/73       39:58        2:51     1:25:52     2:54:46        2:45       56:50     1:59:22                 5:39:42
537   Tristen Rogers         W30-34       21/96       39:42        3:28     1:31:05     3:00:33        2:49       56:30     1:53:25                 5:39:57
538   Stefan Bruntsch        M45-49      52/103       46:07        3:19     1:21:08     2:41:38        1:48     1:00:44     2:07:06                 5:39:58
539   Jeff Scheiffler        M45-49      53/103       36:50        3:05     1:19:20     2:41:54        1:56     1:04:56     2:16:28                 5:40:13
540   Oza Klanjsek           W45-49       16/54       39:26        2:58     2:48:49     2:53:52        1:47     1:00:49     2:02:14                 5:40:17
541   Kevin Darmer           M30-34      70/138       38:35        2:11     1:19:56     2:47:19        3:13     1:00:50     2:09:07                 5:40:25
542   Richard Streeter       M50-54       20/46       34:20        4:39     2:32:23     2:37:21        5:33     1:07:34     2:18:36                 5:40:29
543   Grant Wilson           M25-29       42/84       32:44        3:16     1:15:47     2:39:05        7:33     1:06:14     2:17:55                 5:40:33
544   Julie Dutton           W35-39       19/92       42:49        3:09     1:22:01     2:51:04        2:42       59:36     2:00:56                 5:40:40
545   Kevin Totten           M30-34      71/138     1:00:59        3:48     1:20:54     2:41:04        2:31       53:41     1:52:19                 5:40:41
546   Juan Yglesias          M18-24       15/31       28:25        2:54     1:21:53     2:43:50        1:34     1:07:06     2:24:12                 5:40:55
547   Jean Philippe Leblanc  M50-54       21/46       35:51        3:08     1:21:50     2:45:16        1:58     1:02:07     2:14:45                 5:40:58
548   Jamie Whetman          W30-34       22/96       44:39        4:15     1:22:52     2:50:06        2:59       58:31     1:59:10                 5:41:09
549   Gwendolyn Steves       W30-34       23/96       37:18        3:02     1:21:11     2:44:23        1:41     1:06:46     2:15:01                 5:41:25
550   Rich Deborba           M35-39     110/212       39:29        3:00     1:23:32     2:49:36        2:13     1:03:18     2:07:13                 5:41:31
551   J'Ne Day-Lucore        W50-54        5/26       37:59        3:37     1:26:33     2:55:19        3:12     1:01:33     2:01:34                 5:41:41
552   David Alden            M45-49      54/103       31:11        6:01     1:18:32     2:38:52        1:50     1:11:08     2:23:56                 5:41:50
553   Tyler Dokken           M30-34      72/138       41:31        3:57     1:21:27     2:46:25        1:25     1:01:53     2:08:38                 5:41:56
554   Elizabeth Memelink     W35-39       20/92       38:11        3:45     1:24:01     2:47:34        1:53     1:03:55     2:10:34                 5:41:57
555   David Greenwood        M40-44      92/172       39:52        2:35     1:20:34     2:40:39        1:20     1:05:10     2:17:36                 5:42:02
556   Cindy Morse            W45-49       17/54       42:52        3:14     1:20:33     2:43:08        2:55     1:01:51     2:10:02                 5:42:11
557   Jd Balch               M40-44      93/172       38:00        2:47     1:23:56     2:51:01        2:27       59:03     2:07:58                 5:42:13
558   J Addie Middleton      W30-34       24/96       44:57        4:51     1:31:06     3:01:52        2:18       52:49     1:48:17                 5:42:15
559   Brook Spindler         M40-44      94/172       34:31        2:52     1:22:25     2:48:11        1:13     1:01:07     2:15:29                 5:42:16
560   Jeff Sederlin          M18-24       16/31       29:42        3:36     1:20:17     2:45:44        3:15     1:06:43     2:20:05                 5:42:22
561   Christopher Brown      M25-29       43/84       32:05        2:29     1:20:07     2:40:52        2:38     1:01:15     2:24:39                 5:42:43
562   Jason Bernstein        M35-39     111/212       38:02        2:28     2:22:02     2:26:49        1:38     1:03:20     2:33:47                 5:42:44
563   Maria De Giovanni      W30-34       25/96       32:47        2:48     1:31:10     3:14:48        1:47       54:25     1:50:35                 5:42:45
564   James Paetzold         M45-49      55/103       42:18        4:37     1:24:08     2:49:42        2:18       59:30     2:04:05                 5:43:00
565   Kevin Lewis            M25-29       44/84       39:16        4:12     2:55:10     3:00:49        1:54       58:47     1:56:50                 5:43:01
566   Nelson Smith           M18-24       17/31       33:30        1:53     1:15:48     2:38:45        1:44     1:01:48     2:27:15                 5:43:07
567   Isabela Borges         W30-34       26/96       42:50        2:40     1:22:41     2:44:52        2:45     1:02:29     2:10:00                 5:43:07
568   Beth Risdon            W40-44       18/73       41:07        4:19     1:26:30     2:53:45        3:17       59:04     2:00:41                 5:43:09
569   Maria Marta Silva      W35-39       21/92       47:46        3:46     1:24:26     2:51:35        2:54                 1:57:16                 5:43:17
570   Justin Oldefest        M35-39     112/212       41:47        6:47     1:19:42     2:39:29        5:22     1:05:59     2:09:58                 5:43:23
571   Scott Archibald        M45-49      56/103       34:50        3:43     1:16:36     2:34:22        2:54     1:06:26     2:27:38                 5:43:27
572   Brandon Evans          M35-39     113/212       42:48        3:27     1:19:54     2:43:11        3:25     1:02:30     2:10:37                 5:43:28
573   Gus Wakat              M35-39     114/212       43:57        3:26     1:15:21     2:32:29        2:25     1:00:47     2:21:16                 5:43:33
574   Jeff Uhland            M45-49      57/103       38:42        3:32     1:23:26     2:58:08        2:29       58:18     2:00:44                 5:43:35
575   David Sharp            M35-39     115/212       32:33        2:41     1:22:38     2:49:12        2:22     1:03:22     2:16:56                 5:43:44
576   Pam Schuckies          W55-59        3/11       46:25        2:52     1:24:46     2:49:34        1:55     1:00:43     2:03:00                 5:43:46
577   Clif Stargardt         M40-44      95/172       32:34        3:06     1:20:12     2:39:23        1:50     1:09:26     2:26:56                 5:43:49
578   Sean Reiland           M40-44      96/172       41:11        3:42     1:22:11     2:45:03        2:32     1:03:12     2:11:29                 5:43:57
579   Gwen Duhon             W45-49       18/54       31:12        3:27     1:21:27     2:46:44        2:32     1:05:51     2:20:04                 5:43:59
580   Thomas Stone           M45-49      58/103       39:44        3:42     1:31:32     3:01:26        1:55       56:48     1:57:38                 5:44:25
581   Leland Sharpes         M45-49      59/103       44:24        2:15     1:24:34     2:57:58        3:43       56:23     1:56:10                 5:44:30
582   Laura Powers           W45-49       19/54       33:55        3:30     1:25:22     2:51:02        1:52     1:06:26     2:14:12                 5:44:31
583   Mary Carey             W35-39       22/92       39:39        2:39     1:21:30     2:44:44        2:05     1:04:29     2:15:26                 5:44:33
584   Belynda Seligman       W50-54        6/26       36:07        3:21     1:26:13     2:53:26        2:50     1:02:51     2:08:50                 5:44:34
585   Jose Alarcon           M40-44      97/172       39:55        4:55     1:27:57     2:57:52        4:23       58:15     1:57:44                 5:44:49
586   Cory Hollingshead      M30-34      73/138       41:15        3:48     1:22:56     2:50:07        1:50       58:08     2:07:58                 5:44:58
587   Jennifer Wang          W40-44       19/73       37:34        2:35     1:29:36     3:02:58        1:31       59:22     2:00:24                 5:45:02
588   Nicolas Duforet        M35-39     116/212       36:40        2:40     1:17:59     2:36:26        1:35     1:11:06     2:27:44                 5:45:05
589   Chad Nikazy            M35-39     117/212       34:04        2:51     1:24:39     2:52:02        1:49     1:02:57     2:14:22                 5:45:08
590   Claudia Schroeter      W45-49       20/54       31:16        2:33     1:25:08     2:52:44        2:40     1:06:24     2:16:03                 5:45:16
591   Kenneth McCollum       M45-49      60/103       35:14        3:54     1:20:13     2:45:13        4:17     1:05:17     2:16:43                 5:45:21
592   Daniel Roberts         M40-44      98/172       36:04        4:01     1:24:16     2:48:53        2:03     1:05:56     2:14:24                 5:45:25
593   Douglas Elenowitz      M35-39     118/212       41:20        3:18     1:23:38     2:46:16        3:59     1:03:31     2:10:37                 5:45:30
594   Eric Badiere           M40-44      99/172       42:32        3:39     1:23:45     2:49:56        1:36       59:24     2:07:49                 5:45:32
595   Agnes Rysz             W35-39       23/92       41:38        3:22     1:28:00     2:54:39        3:48       58:48     2:02:11                 5:45:38
596   Diane Ridgway          W60-64         2/8       43:54        3:29     1:26:13     2:52:06        2:04       59:45     2:04:25                 5:45:58
597   Larry Clark            M55-59       11/29       39:15        3:43     1:24:17     2:48:20        1:55     1:01:21     2:12:58                 5:46:11
598   Glenn Bernard          M35-39     119/212       44:28        3:39     1:21:24     2:42:00        3:02     1:04:42     2:13:03                 5:46:12
599   Jennifer Kaul          W45-49       21/54       38:37        3:06     1:25:53     2:53:03        3:14     1:00:54     2:08:30                 5:46:30
600   Lindsey Higerd         W25-29       14/73       35:40        3:08     1:21:01     2:42:55        2:00     1:06:05     2:22:48                 5:46:31
601   Frank Ryan             M60-64        4/17       42:20        2:58     1:19:23     2:40:07        1:41     1:04:05     2:19:26                 5:46:32
602   Troy Tafoya            M45-49      61/103       29:43        4:28     1:27:43     2:56:25        2:31     1:00:28     2:13:26                 5:46:33
603   Lynsay McCloy          W30-34       27/96       33:21        3:54     1:29:59     3:06:40        3:32       57:11     1:59:07                 5:46:34
604   Jeffrey Sankoff        M40-44     100/172       37:35        3:01     1:23:08     2:47:11        2:02     1:02:04     2:16:55                 5:46:44
605   James Pottage          M45-49      62/103       41:48        3:57     1:15:59     2:32:23        2:33     1:10:01     2:26:08                 5:46:49
607   Jay Childers           M25-29       45/84       33:41        3:00     1:22:03     2:43:21        2:20     1:07:26     2:24:45                 5:47:07
608   Jelani Hunt            M35-39     120/212       39:41        5:02     1:18:33     2:41:41        3:54     1:04:53     2:16:51                 5:47:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
609   Monica Iacometti       W50-54        7/26       31:20        3:44     1:28:51     2:58:33        2:50                 2:10:50                 5:47:17
610   Franklin Campo         M35-39     121/212       40:26        3:56     1:28:53     2:59:28        1:33       59:53     2:01:59                 5:47:22
611   Thomas Redfield        M18-24       18/31       27:01        2:42     1:22:36     2:51:59        1:14     1:05:21     2:24:33                 5:47:29
612   Luis Gonzalez          M30-34      74/138       34:26        3:29     1:24:14     2:47:01        1:38     1:05:25     2:21:13                 5:47:47
613   Joe Fleegel            M60-64        5/17       52:16        4:04     1:23:08     2:49:06        5:31       57:52     1:56:52                 5:47:49
614   Daniel Harris          M30-34      75/138       43:44        4:11     1:18:02     2:41:55        4:37     1:03:42     2:13:24                 5:47:51
615   Steve Gunther          M50-54       22/46       34:47        2:24     1:21:40     2:44:33        2:17     1:10:16     2:23:53                 5:47:54
616   Kristi Lindquist       W40-44       20/73       36:01        2:46     1:25:58     2:54:12        1:56     1:00:29     2:13:00                 5:47:55
617   Kimberly Diaz          W40-44       21/73       30:05        3:06     1:26:58     2:54:21        2:42     1:05:43     2:17:44                 5:47:58
618   Amy Quirion            W25-29       15/73       36:13        3:04     1:29:50     2:54:18        1:46     1:03:49     2:12:38                 5:47:59
619   Cory Popovich          W35-39       24/92       43:57        2:26     1:21:55     2:48:45        1:44     1:02:48     2:11:10                 5:48:02
620   Michael Solomon        M35-39     122/212       34:53        3:39     1:24:49     2:50:17        1:49     1:03:52     2:17:24                 5:48:02
621   Kelly Phillips-Henry   W40-44       22/73       37:18        3:07     1:24:32     2:49:35        1:50     1:04:52     2:16:14                 5:48:04
622   Tom Wong               M40-44     101/172       38:34        5:12     1:26:11     2:55:51        4:34       59:45     2:03:54                 5:48:05
623   Steve Moats            M45-49      63/103       32:21        2:54     1:21:19     2:46:14        2:29     1:07:22     2:24:15                 5:48:13
624   Paul Arnold            M30-34      76/138       34:17        3:29     1:27:13     2:58:05        2:04     1:00:51     2:10:23                 5:48:18
625   Michael Joyal          M45-49      64/103       41:51        6:24     1:24:10     2:50:31        2:22     1:01:31     2:07:11                 5:48:19
626   Herb Morreale          M40-44     102/172       39:10        3:56     1:27:42     2:55:22        2:05     1:02:22     2:07:57                 5:48:30
627   Lina Kelso             W45-49       22/54       48:30        4:00     1:25:57     2:55:11        1:53       59:40     1:59:00                 5:48:34
628   Esteban Armendariz     M30-34      77/138       40:43        2:47     1:20:34     2:45:00        1:40     1:07:50     2:18:33                 5:48:43
629   Steven Pacheco         M45-49      65/103       40:24        3:03     1:17:52     2:39:59        2:41     1:07:28     2:22:40                 5:48:47
630   Ann Stanoch            W30-34       28/96       38:33        3:43     1:25:57     2:53:36        3:09       58:28     2:09:46                 5:48:47
631   David Stoll            M50-54       23/46       36:19        3:43     1:22:04     2:45:46        1:45     1:04:06     2:21:16                 5:48:49
632   Eric Chang             M30-34      78/138       34:23        3:22     1:22:06     2:46:39        1:46     1:10:54     2:22:41                 5:48:51
633   Mark Ruzycki           M45-49      66/103       37:38        3:03     1:16:31     2:36:21        2:21     1:08:04     2:29:33                 5:48:56
634   Guillermo Brun         M45-49      67/103       35:56        3:35     1:30:31     3:03:00        1:58     1:01:53     2:04:57                 5:49:26
635   Genoa Fedyszyn         W30-34       29/96       33:48        2:58     1:23:51     2:49:16        1:57     1:07:50     2:21:27                 5:49:26
636   Nicole Drummer         W35-39       25/92       45:21        3:10     1:24:48     2:49:01        1:48     1:00:30     2:10:15                 5:49:35
637   Bryan Weathers         M40-44     103/172       36:35        3:25     1:24:23     2:51:12        2:18     1:00:29     2:16:07                 5:49:37
638   Matthew Chisholm       M25-29       46/84       37:16        2:56                 2:33:22        1:31     1:00:46     2:34:34                 5:49:39
639   Brian Hatak            M35-39     123/212       45:07        4:19     1:19:12     2:38:06        3:44     1:05:56     2:18:32                 5:49:48
640   Nicholas Holian        M35-39     124/212       38:42        3:44     1:19:50     2:43:56        3:15     1:02:38     2:20:12                 5:49:49
641   Bob Cooper             M60-64        6/17       42:39        4:11     1:23:21     2:46:18        2:43     1:05:47     2:14:00                 5:49:51
642   Elisabeth Reed         W30-34       30/96       33:46        3:05     2:47:28     2:53:14        2:05     1:05:48     2:17:46                 5:49:56
643   Jay Williams           M55-59       12/29       46:21        2:59     1:21:26     2:45:37        1:58     1:04:39     2:13:04                 5:49:59
644   Lance Smith            M25-29       47/84       38:56        2:25     1:24:14     2:49:17        1:17     1:02:50     2:18:05                 5:50:00
645   Jacque Maldonado       W40-44       23/73       37:23        2:35     1:26:46     2:55:52        2:09     1:01:57     2:12:09                 5:50:08
646   Todd Guthrie           M45-49      68/103       28:47        2:40     2:37:00     2:42:10        2:51     1:11:12     2:33:45                 5:50:13
647   Chris Arisso           M35-39     125/212       33:31        2:32     1:17:59     2:39:01        1:21     1:08:58     2:34:19                 5:50:44
648   Carrie Meyer           W30-34       31/96       42:07        3:59     1:28:54     2:57:50        1:40     1:02:20     2:05:15                 5:50:51
649   Seth Lowe              M35-39     126/212       30:24        4:00     1:29:28     3:00:21        3:13     1:05:40     2:12:59                 5:50:57
650   Karen Brown            W40-44       24/73       47:20        2:48     1:26:31     2:54:55        2:04     1:01:05     2:03:58                 5:51:05
651   Courtney Frasch        W40-44       25/73       38:56        2:34     1:25:02     2:48:37        2:27     1:09:34     2:18:41                 5:51:15
652   Orla Bannan            W35-39       26/92       38:23        2:31     1:25:37     2:53:22        1:51     1:05:18     2:15:08                 5:51:15
653   Leah Lemke             W30-34       32/96       42:30        3:09     2:50:57     2:56:09        2:33     1:01:56     2:06:56                 5:51:17
654   Douglas Lewis          M40-44     104/172       34:17        4:09     1:25:39     2:50:43        3:22     1:09:29     2:18:57                 5:51:28
655   Tim Mason              M60-64        7/17       42:35        4:13     1:26:52     2:55:47        2:52     1:00:10     2:06:19                 5:51:46
656   Jeff Glenner           M25-29       48/84       50:24        4:53     1:27:58     2:53:50        3:21       57:35     1:59:35                 5:52:03
657   Elizabeth Weemhoff     W30-34       33/96       43:22        3:25     1:16:41     2:36:32        2:11     1:09:00     2:26:35                 5:52:05
658   Helen McQueeney        W60-64         3/8       36:48        3:01     1:29:59     3:03:56        1:17     1:01:42     2:07:11                 5:52:13
659   Curtis Wander          M25-29       49/84       40:03        2:57     2:33:41     2:39:02        3:29     1:09:10     2:26:46                 5:52:17
660   Sara Perr              W25-29       16/73       35:44        2:41     1:32:52     3:05:56        2:25     1:01:50     2:05:37                 5:52:23
662   Michael Kean           M40-44     105/172       29:14        3:30     1:19:14     2:39:18        2:21     1:11:05     2:38:26                 5:52:49
663   John Garner            M35-39     127/212       45:36        3:28     1:24:05     2:47:43        2:05     1:04:55     2:14:02                 5:52:54
664   Bruce Guinon           M55-59       13/29       33:19        3:25     1:21:31     2:44:32        3:31     1:10:43     2:28:12                 5:52:59
665   Andrea Leon            W25-29       17/73       40:05        3:17     2:54:51     2:59:53        3:45     1:03:09     2:05:59                 5:52:59
666   Sean Strode            M35-39     128/212       36:55        2:11     1:26:59     2:51:44        1:42     1:05:43     2:20:28                 5:53:00
667   John Pugh              M35-39     129/212       49:20        3:41     1:19:08     2:39:53        1:30     1:05:55     2:18:50                 5:53:14
668   Adrian Calder          M35-39     130/212       41:27        3:39     1:24:30     2:51:54        2:42     1:05:43     2:13:46                 5:53:28
669   Melanie Schiff         W30-34       34/96       33:31        2:19     1:26:20     2:52:56        1:21     1:09:18     2:23:25                 5:53:32
670   Kurt Andersen          M50-54       24/46       37:02        3:09     1:23:27     2:47:06        2:58     1:10:26     2:23:19                 5:53:34
671   Eric Jones             M30-34      79/138       43:34        3:18     1:26:42     2:57:39        1:47     1:02:59     2:07:24                 5:53:42
672   Karl Herbst            M35-39     131/212       36:49        3:28     1:21:26     2:43:17        2:34     1:12:07     2:27:47                 5:53:55
673   Gretchen Margetts      W45-49       23/54       37:31        3:27     1:32:16     3:08:37        1:46     1:00:00     2:02:40                 5:54:01
674   Ian Stewart            M30-34      80/138       44:40        4:04     1:31:39     3:10:26        2:37       55:13     1:52:23                 5:54:10
675   Kendra Hedlund         W25-29       18/73       39:46        2:57     1:31:40     3:06:38        1:52       58:02     2:02:59                 5:54:12
676   Brian Rodda            M45-49      69/103       42:34        3:28     1:24:06     2:48:05        2:54     1:06:17     2:17:39                 5:54:40
677   Robert Robinson        M35-39     132/212       37:47        3:52     1:27:26     3:01:27        4:00     1:01:42     2:08:21                 5:55:27
678   Sandro Turriate        M25-29       50/84       35:25        3:07     1:25:44     2:54:05        1:27     1:08:06     2:21:26                 5:55:30
679   Michele Van Pelt       W50-54        8/26       41:08        3:12     1:28:35     2:57:20        2:05     1:06:09     2:11:52                 5:55:37
680   Derek Scheidt          M30-34      81/138       40:43        2:58     1:26:58     2:57:12        2:57     1:04:48     2:11:49                 5:55:39
681   Peter Anderson         M40-44     106/172       38:43        2:40     1:24:18     2:49:43        2:50     1:09:41     2:21:50                 5:55:46
682   David Cronin           M30-34      82/138       43:25        4:33     1:21:29     2:45:01        3:14     1:07:43     2:19:38                 5:55:51
683   Mack Babcock           M35-39     133/212       37:05        3:38     1:25:12     2:52:37        2:02     1:08:59     2:20:39                 5:56:01
685   Brian Carey            M40-44     107/172       41:58        4:01     1:23:18     2:48:44        2:36     1:03:58     2:18:58                 5:56:17
686   Brien Delgado          M35-39     134/212       36:33        4:05     1:26:28     2:51:56        3:42     1:03:02     2:20:06                 5:56:22
687   Deric Swanson          M35-39     135/212       36:30        5:19     1:25:41     2:54:22        4:46     1:00:42     2:15:36                 5:56:33
688   Rick Henley            M35-39     136/212       38:33        6:21     1:31:52     3:09:21        4:33       59:59     1:57:48                 5:56:36
689   Ken Cerreta            M25-29       51/84       46:05        4:40     1:28:33     2:57:53        2:14     1:00:54     2:06:01                 5:56:53
690   Heather Dokken         W30-34       35/96       39:10        3:20     1:30:27     3:04:49        1:43     1:01:25     2:07:52                 5:56:54
691   Michael Copeland       M45-49      70/103       41:30        2:44     1:27:45     3:04:18        1:51       58:21     2:06:33                 5:56:56
692   Chad Girnus            M35-39     137/212       34:18        4:16     1:25:30     2:53:45        3:07     1:04:01     2:21:34                 5:57:00
693   Patrick Sande          M30-34      83/138       41:52        4:04     1:24:52     2:52:15        3:03     1:06:22     2:15:56                 5:57:10
694   Michael Bromley        M45-49      71/103       36:40        3:26     1:21:59     2:48:36        3:06     1:12:25     2:25:24                 5:57:12
695   Ann Wilson             W25-29       19/73       36:54        4:06     1:27:21     2:55:51        4:00     1:05:22     2:16:25                 5:57:16
696   Kim Brooks             M55-59       14/29       37:24        6:51     1:24:45     2:50:30        8:39     1:01:26     2:13:56                 5:57:20
697   Rob Levy               M30-34      84/138       47:21        4:22     2:49:21     2:54:49        2:18     1:02:26     2:08:34                 5:57:24
698   Allison Nold           W25-29       20/73       33:03        5:13     1:24:44     2:56:40        4:25     1:03:02     2:18:22                 5:57:43
700   Elizabeth Larson       W30-34       36/96       40:22        2:38     1:30:29     2:57:51        1:40     1:05:27     2:15:17                 5:57:48
701   Joseph Gregg           M55-59       15/29       32:48        2:35     1:24:52     2:51:55        1:33     1:09:41     2:29:06                 5:57:57
702   Camilo McAllister      M35-39     138/212     1:07:36        3:17     1:21:36     2:42:46        1:50       59:37     2:02:31                 5:58:00
703   Airey Baringer         M25-29       52/84       34:52        2:08     1:10:54     2:25:47        1:41     1:30:17     2:53:43                 5:58:11
704   Louis Cicchino         M25-29       53/84       43:40        3:09     1:21:26     2:51:01        1:26     1:04:32     2:18:55                 5:58:11
705   Chris Ocker            M25-29       54/84       45:37        2:55     1:23:35     2:52:42        1:39     1:02:53     2:15:23                 5:58:16
706   Derek Ford             M35-39     139/212       36:54        4:01     1:20:24     2:44:34        4:04     1:10:05     2:28:58                 5:58:31
707   Stephanie Stearns      W35-39       27/92       35:17        3:02     1:27:24     3:00:36        2:00     1:01:11     2:17:37                 5:58:32
708   Jamie Davis            W30-34       37/96       39:38        3:11     1:25:35     2:51:28        1:42     1:10:55     2:22:33                 5:58:32
709   Heather Goggin         W35-39       28/92       46:25        3:56     1:30:34     3:02:00        5:31       59:32     2:00:42                 5:58:34
710   Aaron Burrows          M35-39     140/212       36:23        4:18     1:24:50     2:52:46        3:20     1:09:00     2:21:53                 5:58:40
711   Chris Van Hoven        M25-29       55/84       37:24        3:18     1:21:30     2:45:37        2:35     1:10:22     2:29:50                 5:58:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
712   Evan Kirkman           W18-24        7/18       46:55        3:46     1:24:35     2:51:16        2:09     1:03:21     2:14:46                 5:58:52
713   Emily Smith            W35-39       29/92       43:20        3:00     1:30:36     2:59:52        2:14     1:02:27     2:10:26                 5:58:52
714   Dana Willett           W45-49       24/54       38:38        2:42     1:28:46     2:59:58        2:30     1:04:45     2:15:10                 5:58:58
715   Jason Archuleta        M35-39     141/212       37:25        3:36     1:24:47     2:51:20        2:19     1:04:12     2:24:19                 5:58:59
717   Mary Widener           W30-34       38/96       39:16        2:28     1:23:11     2:53:50        1:22     1:06:23     2:22:08                 5:59:04
718   Eloy Retana            M35-39     142/212       38:59        2:22     1:21:55     2:44:16        1:27     1:10:07     2:32:13                 5:59:17
719   Shannon Sher           W30-34       39/96       39:48        8:12     1:25:15     2:50:58        1:30     1:06:08     2:18:49                 5:59:17
720   Ryan Falkenrath        M30-34      85/138       35:07        3:36     1:31:33     3:05:10        1:38     1:02:28     2:13:55                 5:59:26
721   Sally Dyer             W35-39       30/92       40:36        2:22     1:28:52     2:57:01        3:17     1:06:28     2:16:25                 5:59:41
722   Mark Ortega            M40-44     108/172       42:49        4:25     1:25:27     2:53:12        3:00     1:06:42     2:16:27                 5:59:53
723   Amanda Solomon         W35-39       31/92       31:39        2:53     1:28:48     2:59:16        1:47     1:11:45     2:24:20                 5:59:55
724   Brandon Kuhl           M35-39     143/212       45:41        3:24     1:20:23     2:43:35        1:58     1:12:54     2:25:26                 6:00:04
725   William Gongora        M40-44     109/172       47:48        4:29     1:19:46     2:43:37        3:45     1:07:21     2:20:35                 6:00:14
726   Ricardo Franceschi     M40-44     110/172       46:51        4:27     1:22:52     2:48:26        4:43     1:08:51     2:15:49                 6:00:16
727   Laurel Wright          W55-59        4/11       42:28        3:04     1:26:48     2:53:12        2:42     1:08:57     2:18:51                 6:00:17
728   Stacey MacFarlane      W25-29       21/73       34:02        3:24     1:25:50     2:54:19        2:31     1:08:31     2:26:09                 6:00:25
729   Dana Phillips          W40-44       26/73       37:14        2:30     1:30:02     2:58:56        4:01     1:07:05     2:17:47                 6:00:28
730   Matthew Mancuso        M40-44     111/172       46:10        4:52     1:30:03     2:59:14        5:28     1:01:57     2:04:50                 6:00:34
731   Shannon Winston-Goewey W35-39       32/92       35:42        3:07     1:32:12     3:06:18        1:36     1:06:01     2:13:52                 6:00:35
732   Randy Breitenbach      M40-44     112/172       43:47        5:26     1:24:31     2:51:38        5:03     1:02:09     2:14:44                 6:00:38
733   Gustavo Giudice        M55-59       16/29       41:51        3:09     1:28:05     2:59:20        2:17     1:06:06     2:14:03                 6:00:40
734   Sara Underwood         W35-39       33/92       37:16        4:27     1:28:55     3:00:34        1:47     1:04:06     2:16:37                 6:00:41
735   Carlos Gonzalez        M35-39     144/212       34:24        4:21     1:22:21     2:49:21        8:09     1:06:24     2:24:26                 6:00:41
736   Megan Parmelee         W30-34       40/96       37:25        2:39     1:24:30     2:53:22        2:31     1:07:38     2:24:51                 6:00:48
737   Brad Rogers            M35-39     145/212       38:07        5:14     1:22:20     2:49:10        4:08     1:09:40     2:24:24                 6:01:03
738   Richard Williams       M55-59       17/29       37:04        7:56     1:31:15     3:05:28        5:32     1:00:34     2:05:10                 6:01:10
739   Dave Simpson           M30-34      86/138       39:12        3:30     1:23:18     2:52:45        2:14     1:07:24     2:24:01                 6:01:42
740   Joni Kozdeba           W40-44       27/73       48:03        5:35     1:33:20     3:07:33        2:31       57:53     1:58:10                 6:01:52
741   Rafael Pulido          M45-49      72/103       42:12        4:48     1:21:40     2:48:20        3:30     1:08:34     2:23:10                 6:02:00
742   Jeff Paradise          M25-29       56/84       46:08        3:46     1:25:23     2:56:42        2:26       58:37     2:13:14                 6:02:16
743   Christina Deronde      W40-44       28/73       37:16        2:45     1:24:17     2:52:44        2:24     1:09:58     2:27:13                 6:02:22
744   Barbara Dehne          W35-39       34/92       45:08        4:43     1:29:20     3:02:59        5:24     1:02:39     2:04:10                 6:02:24
745   Eric Lyon              M40-44     113/172       39:11        4:27     1:46:19     3:16:05        3:05       57:48     1:59:41                 6:02:29
746   Ann Jamieson           W45-49       25/54       34:22        4:58     1:30:32     3:02:48        2:43     1:03:20     2:17:39                 6:02:30
747   Steven Maas            M45-49      73/103       32:23        2:33     1:26:02     2:54:16        3:20     1:11:47     2:30:20                 6:02:52
748   Thomas Cole            M40-44     114/172       35:16        5:13     1:27:01     2:54:10        3:03     1:09:42     2:25:15                 6:02:57
749   Chuck Omelson          M25-29       57/84       44:06        4:30     1:23:21     2:52:23        2:26     1:10:25     2:19:35                 6:03:00
750   Peter Thayer           M50-54       25/46       35:53        2:40     1:21:48     2:46:21        2:19     1:13:35     2:36:03                 6:03:16
751   Eric Jonsen            M50-54       26/46       32:28        3:31     1:21:11     2:46:21        1:58     1:09:57     2:38:58                 6:03:16
752   Thomas Hensley         M40-44     115/172       46:59        5:20     1:25:50     2:54:26        2:57     1:03:43     2:13:34                 6:03:16
753   Katherine Vaughn       W25-29       22/73       40:40        3:49     1:29:52     3:02:14        3:34     1:05:18     2:13:18                 6:03:35
754   Walter Oldenbourg      M40-44     116/172       35:34        3:04     1:30:35     3:03:30        1:43     1:04:00     2:19:45                 6:03:36
755   Britta Strother        W25-29       23/73       35:45        2:27     1:30:56     3:04:24        1:44     1:07:44     2:19:40                 6:04:00
757   Erin Gunn              W30-34       41/96       42:59        2:11     1:22:36     3:00:22        1:49     1:00:34     2:16:41                 6:04:02
758   Scott Moody            M35-39     146/212       37:52        6:07     1:23:19     2:52:12        2:20     1:08:39     2:25:35                 6:04:06
759   Greg Taft              M40-44     117/172       39:58        2:59     2:41:18     2:46:36        1:43     1:10:52     2:32:57                 6:04:13
760   Kristi Fitzgerald      W35-39       35/92       45:38        2:34     1:25:35     2:53:57        2:02     1:07:13     2:20:05                 6:04:16
761   Richard Mayer          M45-49      74/103       40:02        3:45     1:24:07     2:50:41        2:52     1:10:01     2:27:05                 6:04:25
762   Carlos Gutierrez       M30-34      87/138       42:10        4:47     1:24:45     2:53:49        3:23     1:07:11     2:20:19                 6:04:28
763   Brian Wrabetz          M35-39     147/212       32:55        2:45     2:41:49     2:47:15        2:39     1:20:32     2:39:00                 6:04:34
764   Thom Stein             M55-59       18/29       42:17        3:59     1:23:56     2:46:53        1:37     1:07:35     2:29:52                 6:04:38
765   Nathan Wannlund        M30-34      88/138       41:12        7:10     1:31:06     3:08:21        4:57     1:00:28     2:03:00                 6:04:40
766   Pablo Camilleri        M35-39     148/212       37:21        3:07     1:29:20     2:59:26        2:02     1:08:24     2:22:59                 6:04:55
767   Perry Larson           M45-49      75/103       42:01        3:00     1:22:01     2:46:56        4:20     1:07:17     2:28:40                 6:04:57
768   Michael Burkard        M45-49      76/103       42:30        4:07     1:24:25     2:51:30        2:27     1:10:17     2:24:25                 6:04:59
769   Erica Kuhl             W35-39       36/92                                                                 1:12:54     2:25:26                 6:05:04
770   Becky Lewus            W35-39       37/92       38:19        3:14     1:42:00     3:20:04        2:12       59:38     2:01:22                 6:05:11
771   Scott Fowle            M40-44     118/172       29:16        3:10     1:34:39     3:12:30        6:06     1:02:36     2:14:11                 6:05:13
772   Chris Monck            M45-49      77/103       44:13        3:42                 2:48:52        3:19     1:05:45     2:25:17                 6:05:23
773   Eric Peterson          M30-34      89/138       39:20        2:28     1:24:40     2:54:01        1:28     1:13:04     2:28:08                 6:05:25
774   Gabby Keller           W18-24        8/18       29:33        2:10     1:28:41     2:58:08        1:19     1:10:14     2:34:16                 6:05:26
775   Heidi Vigil            W45-49       26/54       39:29        4:44     1:35:29     3:12:23        2:36       59:58     2:06:17                 6:05:29
776   Diane Deroia           W25-29       24/73       44:33        3:32     1:19:23     2:43:56        2:13     1:09:01     2:31:21                 6:05:35
777   Tara Hasenfuss         W30-34       42/96       45:06        5:18     1:26:48     2:57:44        4:51     1:04:57     2:12:58                 6:05:57
778   Patricia Vegas Sanchez W30-34       43/96       35:23        4:19     1:31:33     3:02:04        2:14     1:11:01     2:22:05                 6:06:05
779   Tracy Deyell           W25-29       25/73       27:57        2:49     1:24:34     2:51:36        1:34     1:20:44     2:42:12                 6:06:08
780   Karen Svendsen         W40-44       29/73       44:14        3:42     1:26:46     2:55:01        5:01     1:06:32     2:18:11                 6:06:09
781   Emily Rupp             W40-44       30/73       37:37        4:03     1:30:08     3:04:27        2:25     1:04:55     2:17:41                 6:06:13
782   Terry Rodrigue         M50-54       27/46       46:11        3:39     1:25:17     2:52:37        2:46     1:06:17     2:21:00                 6:06:13
783   Bartolomea Bazzardi    W50-54        9/26       41:57        4:25     1:28:41     3:01:48        2:20     1:07:48     2:15:47                 6:06:17
784   Kristin Canale         W40-44       31/73       43:41        2:55     1:26:57     2:53:29        2:23     1:09:46     2:24:26                 6:06:54
785   Myriam Depauw          W45-49       27/54       42:17        2:57     1:22:24     2:47:52        1:28     1:21:10     2:32:22                 6:06:56
786   Stan Torneten          M45-49      78/103       36:10        4:39     1:20:50     2:45:19        2:36     1:13:43     2:38:15                 6:06:59
787   Julie Mayo             W35-39       38/92       39:20        3:27     1:32:41     3:10:07        4:38     1:02:40     2:09:34                 6:07:06
788   Vince Walker           M50-54       28/46       36:30        3:46     1:28:57     2:59:42        2:14     1:09:25     2:24:55                 6:07:07
789   Jason White            M40-44     119/172       44:21        6:16     1:27:44     2:59:01        4:25     1:03:57     2:13:08                 6:07:11
790   Lea Hoxit              W40-44       32/73       42:43        3:12     1:24:38     2:51:49        2:16     1:11:18     2:27:15                 6:07:15
791   Nicolette Clark        W25-29       26/73       44:24        2:37     1:22:40     2:47:02        1:35     1:13:22     2:31:37                 6:07:15
792   Brian Pick             M30-34      90/138       38:05        3:07     1:17:41     2:38:59        5:14     1:03:11     2:41:53                 6:07:18
793   Jim McDougal           M35-39     149/212       36:42        3:43     1:24:17     2:54:59        3:50     1:11:22     2:28:06                 6:07:20
794   Dipak Patel            M35-39     150/212       42:51        3:09     1:19:43     2:48:30        2:31     1:06:17     2:30:32                 6:07:33
795   Jennifer Silva         W30-34       44/96       39:22        4:54     1:30:04     3:03:09        3:44     1:07:19     2:16:44                 6:07:53
796   Denise Dorner          W45-49       28/54       35:25        3:39     1:24:59     2:51:11        2:41     1:06:25     2:34:58                 6:07:54
797   Christopher Kaskie     M40-44     120/172       38:39        3:42     1:31:47     3:03:46        2:58     1:06:28     2:19:04                 6:08:09
798   Ruben Zorrilla         M40-44     121/172       45:08        4:39     1:27:30     3:00:06        2:39     1:03:26     2:15:40                 6:08:12
799   Sue Alschuler          W45-49       29/54       48:18        3:30     1:23:31     2:51:14        3:24     1:08:21     2:21:53                 6:08:19
800   Susan Barker           W45-49       30/54       40:13        3:57     1:32:06     3:08:36        2:48     1:05:20     2:12:48                 6:08:22
801   Jesse Erhardt          M30-34      91/138       29:29        2:59     1:21:30     2:43:58        3:14     1:09:01     2:48:45                 6:08:25
802   Aaron Garfield         M35-39     151/212       40:55        3:56     1:30:28     3:02:13        3:26     1:05:08     2:18:06                 6:08:36
803   Tanya Saarva           W40-44       33/73       31:09        2:45     1:34:28     3:08:39        4:22     1:08:05     2:21:43                 6:08:38
804   Ben Bridgewater        M30-34      92/138       44:23        3:29     1:29:28     3:02:57        1:37     1:06:40     2:16:23                 6:08:49
805   Rob Busch              M40-44     122/172       36:28        3:53     1:28:51     2:58:26        2:18     1:12:11     2:27:45                 6:08:50
806   Brian Taylor           M35-39     152/212       37:08        3:43     1:18:41     2:41:54        2:02     1:18:05     2:44:21                 6:09:08
807   Jaime Latcham          W25-29       27/73       35:14        5:54     1:23:46     2:48:26        3:03     1:14:33     2:36:41                 6:09:18
808   Jeff Mohr              M35-39     153/212       36:56        5:51     1:25:12     2:51:00        3:34     1:05:16     2:32:23                 6:09:44
809   Brian Cooper           M25-29       58/84       44:54        5:25     2:47:48     2:53:16        5:39     1:11:00     2:21:04                 6:10:18
810   Elizabeth Young        W30-34       45/96       39:52        2:38     1:32:13     3:04:00        4:37     1:05:11     2:19:16                 6:10:23
811   Dawn Ferry             W40-44       34/73       38:25        5:21     1:31:32     3:05:45        3:23     1:07:53     2:17:35                 6:10:29
812   John Combellick        M25-29       59/84       39:35        4:24     1:25:41     2:53:52        1:59     1:04:24     2:30:43                 6:10:33
813   Bruce Bissett          M50-54       29/46       41:38        4:31     2:28:38     2:33:45        1:45     1:23:53     2:49:01                 6:10:40
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814   Jeffrey Christiansen   M40-44     123/172       51:53        3:40     2:32:38     2:37:09        4:08     1:09:56     2:33:54                 6:10:44
815   Ben Wilhelm            M35-39     154/212       44:22        4:41     1:17:38     2:35:15        3:34     1:13:17     2:42:56                 6:10:48
816   Rick Ulibarri          M40-44     124/172       39:34        2:32     1:21:05     2:44:42        2:16     1:10:34     2:42:10                 6:11:14
817   Chip Block             M50-54       30/46       40:25        4:27     1:22:28     2:47:47        1:55     1:16:17     2:36:43                 6:11:17
818   Andrew Pratt           M35-39     155/212       40:01        4:37     1:28:50     3:00:27        2:40     1:09:35     2:23:35                 6:11:20
819   Jason Newton           M30-34      93/138       40:30        4:51     1:27:38     3:00:18        4:16     1:05:51     2:21:34                 6:11:29
820   Erik Svendsen          M40-44     125/172       39:16        2:25     1:23:58     2:55:10        2:56     1:10:16     2:31:45                 6:11:32
821   Kevin Wilson           M40-44     126/172       32:48        3:50     1:23:33     2:47:39        2:15     1:19:33     2:45:05                 6:11:37
822   Luciano Prosperi       M65-69         2/5       48:12        4:36     1:26:37     2:59:59        2:17     1:06:56     2:16:41                 6:11:45
823   Sasa Jovic             M45-49      79/103       38:40        5:30     1:37:58     3:16:55        6:32       59:51     2:04:12                 6:11:49
824   Andrea Bailey          W18-24        9/18       32:15        4:08     1:33:35     3:09:21        3:57     1:08:56     2:22:13                 6:11:54
825   Ryan Person            M40-44     127/172       34:30        3:27     1:27:15     2:57:33        2:51     1:11:44     2:33:46                 6:12:07
826   Jeff Goates            M50-54       31/46       37:39        4:38     1:24:50     2:58:19        3:00     1:08:22     2:28:46                 6:12:22
827   Amy Widener            W30-34       46/96       40:06        3:00     1:35:33     3:11:09        1:47     1:04:07     2:16:28                 6:12:30
828   Diego Plata            M25-29       60/84       45:30        4:23     1:33:27     3:08:22        3:28     1:05:29     2:10:54                 6:12:37
829   Bine Trujillo          W35-39       39/92       45:26        3:57     1:30:26     3:02:56        2:38     1:08:13     2:17:55                 6:12:52
830   Curt Ollila            M45-49      80/103       38:19        3:20     1:25:58     2:57:57        1:51     1:11:18     2:31:47                 6:13:14
832   Linda Civello          W45-49       31/54       42:58        5:40     1:30:21     3:01:21        2:39     1:06:09     2:20:43                 6:13:21
833   Larry Kutler           M55-59       19/29       45:56        5:35     1:29:46     3:02:01        2:30     1:05:31     2:17:34                 6:13:36
834   Scott Morrison         M35-39     156/212       38:14        5:06     1:19:33     2:43:51        3:10     1:22:34     2:43:15                 6:13:36
835   Rebecca Calder         W35-39       40/92       48:13        4:26     1:25:26     2:54:10        3:17     1:09:26     2:23:36                 6:13:42
836   Dan Kennedy            M35-39     157/212       41:50        4:30     1:28:33     3:02:47        2:57     1:09:59     2:21:42                 6:13:46
837   Richard Greene         M30-34      94/138       48:22        3:11     1:29:39     3:03:41        2:44     1:03:22     2:15:51                 6:13:49
838   Jeremy Higginson       M30-34      95/138       29:11        3:53     1:25:50     2:54:01        3:56     1:18:29     2:42:50                 6:13:51
839   Jesse Hammond          M30-34      96/138       35:15        4:54     1:23:27     2:52:09        4:13     1:12:37     2:37:23                 6:13:54
840   Jennifer Thurman       W35-39       41/92       46:05        4:43     1:26:13     2:53:48        3:35     1:11:34     2:25:47                 6:13:58
841   Thomas Chichester      M40-44     128/172       56:07        4:59     1:31:26     3:00:29        6:36     1:00:40     2:05:51                 6:14:02
842   Josh Winters           M25-29       61/84       35:39        3:34     1:33:42     3:12:18        2:32     1:09:39     2:20:02                 6:14:05
843   Paul Springob          M40-44     129/172       34:15        7:44     1:32:59     3:07:04        6:38     1:03:58     2:18:28                 6:14:09
844   Michael Thomsic        M35-39     158/212       46:09        4:28     2:47:21     2:52:36        2:58     1:11:30     2:28:02                 6:14:13
845   Alex Burton            M35-39     159/212       33:55        3:42     1:26:01     2:52:59        4:50     1:13:02     2:38:55                 6:14:21
847   David Brown            M50-54       32/46       40:29        5:17     2:48:04     2:53:09        2:41     1:13:29     2:33:09                 6:14:45
848   Daniel Castro          M18-24       19/31       42:10        5:07     1:23:46     2:54:44        2:28     1:09:49     2:30:16                 6:14:45
849   Garrett Metz           M18-24       20/31       38:18        2:56     1:30:40     3:04:25        3:43     1:05:05     2:25:25                 6:14:47
850   Sarah Treschl          W35-39       42/92       42:00        4:34     1:37:46     3:22:02        6:43     1:01:20     1:59:44                 6:15:03
851   Julie Thompson         W35-39       43/92       45:56        4:23     1:26:00     2:55:36        5:45     1:05:09     2:23:25                 6:15:05
852   Mike Fisch             M45-49      81/103       38:54        4:35     1:23:53     2:52:13        2:02     1:10:49     2:37:44                 6:15:28
853   Derek Davis            M35-39     160/212       31:57        4:56     1:40:23     3:21:29        4:12     1:00:48     2:12:54                 6:15:28
854   Nanette Elzinga        W45-49       32/54       42:48        3:49     1:37:54     3:17:36        5:11     1:01:43     2:06:05                 6:15:29
855   Drew McManus           M25-29       62/84       50:30        3:50     1:28:28     3:02:51        1:37     1:01:36     2:16:45                 6:15:33
856   Jesse Edelsberg        M25-29       63/84       45:11        5:35     1:29:26     3:06:09        2:43     1:05:40     2:15:59                 6:15:37
857   Nancy Devine           W35-39       44/92       38:21        2:55     1:31:59     3:03:24        1:58     1:10:20     2:29:16                 6:15:54
858   Kara Krale             W25-29       28/73       41:56        3:46     1:35:57     3:16:04        2:18     1:05:27     2:12:00                 6:16:04
859   Sara Baker             W25-29       29/73       42:33        4:56     1:33:39     3:11:21        5:10     1:05:30     2:12:05                 6:16:05
860   Craig Clark            M30-34      97/138       38:22        4:37     1:32:54     3:14:57        5:55     1:14:16     2:12:16                 6:16:07
861   Paul Degiulio          M50-54       33/46       28:09        4:32     1:33:02     3:03:41        2:31     1:07:00     2:37:20                 6:16:13
862   Phil Kazmier           M40-44     130/172       45:37        4:44     1:30:37     3:09:14        5:48     1:02:57     2:11:06                 6:16:29
863   Chris Lummis           M45-49      82/103       42:51        3:37     1:21:41     2:50:18        2:37     1:14:45     2:37:09                 6:16:32
864   Sarah Day              W45-49       33/54       46:53        4:00     1:25:34     2:54:26        2:45     1:11:48     2:28:43                 6:16:47
865   Carlos Fernandez Marti M35-39     161/212       47:35        4:20     1:32:17     3:08:25        3:29     1:07:02     2:13:01                 6:16:50
866   Jennifer Hynes         W30-34       47/96       38:45        3:33     1:28:59     3:03:48        2:39     1:12:03     2:28:19                 6:17:04
867   David Ceranich         M55-59       20/29       35:52        3:45     1:27:48     2:58:07        4:10     1:12:30     2:35:14                 6:17:08
868   Claire Kauffman        W30-34       48/96       35:39        4:23     1:35:46     3:16:25        3:50     1:06:18     2:16:59                 6:17:16
869   Tara Kilroy            W40-44       35/73       35:23        4:09     1:30:47     3:01:03        3:51     1:15:23     2:33:01                 6:17:27
870   Ralph Breslaw          M40-44     131/172       37:14        3:18     1:32:09     3:04:02        1:55     1:12:04     2:31:07                 6:17:36
871   Julio Blanco           M45-49      83/103       34:17        3:35     1:27:25     3:02:17        2:20     1:16:45     2:35:10                 6:17:39
872   Marcelo Siniscalchi    M40-44     132/172       36:18        4:01     1:24:03     2:50:31        2:49     1:21:01     2:44:26                 6:18:05
873   Marty Smith            W50-54       10/26       42:29        3:22     1:28:13     2:56:35        3:17     1:15:42     2:33:05                 6:18:48
874   Eduardo Alfaro         M40-44     133/172       43:44        5:54     1:28:26     3:01:30        5:32     1:06:30     2:22:12                 6:18:52
875   Cherise Miner          W35-39       45/92       39:10        4:10     1:33:23     3:09:59        3:45     1:08:51     2:22:05                 6:19:09
876   Bobbie Lutz            W40-44       36/73       38:21        3:12     1:28:27     3:00:43        2:42     1:12:34     2:34:14                 6:19:12
877   John Kelly             M50-54       34/46       38:50        4:30     1:19:13     2:37:54        2:59     1:18:53     2:55:09                 6:19:22
878   Robert Jackson         M25-29       64/84       43:11        3:01     1:25:44     2:53:18        4:50     1:17:00     2:35:13                 6:19:33
879   Manuel Madrazo         M35-39     162/212       42:48        3:36     1:26:59     2:55:21        1:46     1:14:01     2:36:20                 6:19:51
880   Therese Pitterle       W30-34       49/96       42:17        2:53     1:36:28     3:15:32        1:26     1:08:00     2:18:22                 6:20:30
881   Chris Dyroff           M30-34      98/138       39:01        3:49     1:22:41     2:49:34        2:06     1:17:59     2:46:08                 6:20:38
882   Dawn Timlin            W40-44       37/73       46:15        3:35     1:26:38     2:56:40        3:23     1:08:00     2:31:01                 6:20:54
883   Scott Barrow           M60-64        8/17       42:08        4:08     1:30:06     3:06:56        2:50     1:12:30     2:24:59                 6:21:01
884   Patrick Wilkinson      M25-29       65/84       40:21        5:01     1:36:23     3:07:57        2:14     1:11:43     2:25:35                 6:21:08
885   Lorenzo Einsporn       M30-34      99/138       39:12        2:33     1:24:38     2:51:46        2:01     1:19:42     2:45:44                 6:21:16
886   Sam Sharp              M35-39     163/212       36:03        3:37     1:26:15     2:54:17        1:37     1:12:01     2:45:50                 6:21:24
887   Paul Wilson            M40-44     134/172       42:02        4:30     1:26:50     2:55:55        3:27     1:09:22     2:35:37                 6:21:31
888   John Herring           M45-49      84/103       47:34        4:21     1:31:37     3:04:54        2:30     1:07:10     2:22:16                 6:21:35
889   Ernesto Reina          M30-34     100/138       40:18        3:13     1:23:08     2:52:11        1:45     1:15:04     2:44:15                 6:21:42
890   Kimberly Laliberte     W40-44       38/73       41:16        3:28     1:29:05     2:59:00        2:17     1:16:09     2:35:54                 6:21:55
891   Mario Luis Ramirez     M30-34     101/138       38:15        3:26     1:29:05     3:02:47        2:28     1:12:28     2:35:00                 6:21:56
892   Wendy Sweet            W35-39       46/92       38:11        3:06     1:25:23     2:49:43        2:54     1:24:48     2:48:04                 6:21:58
893   Jennifer Jones         W30-34       50/96       52:51        3:54     1:29:45     3:01:37        4:59     1:07:24     2:18:47                 6:22:08
894   Michelle Burns         W30-34       51/96       52:32        2:42     1:25:51     2:55:10        2:12     1:13:18     2:29:35                 6:22:11
895   Faye Stech             W18-24       10/18       44:50        2:23     1:36:08     3:14:21        1:39     1:09:21     2:19:07                 6:22:20
896   Michelle McClenahan    W40-44       39/73       49:04        4:02     1:29:52     3:01:03        2:10     1:09:29     2:26:05                 6:22:24
897   Jayme Flander          W30-34       52/96       37:21        3:38     1:37:07     3:17:47        2:24     1:08:11     2:21:18                 6:22:28
898   Avra Morgan            W40-44       40/73       38:30        5:15     1:36:04     3:17:10        4:37     1:05:37     2:17:05                 6:22:37
899   Christi Haswell        W35-39       47/92       43:15        3:45     1:36:15     3:16:17        3:08     1:05:13     2:16:21                 6:22:46
900   Andre Vachon           M40-44     135/172       44:26        5:23                 3:03:04        2:49     1:12:22     2:27:15                 6:22:57
901   Kristen Solomon        W40-44       41/73       42:39        4:21     1:36:12     3:15:48        3:55     1:07:46     2:16:59                 6:23:42
902   Helen Gunther          W50-54       11/26       40:25        3:35     1:31:43     3:04:16        3:38     1:13:27     2:32:05                 6:23:59
903   Peter Doyle            M40-44     136/172       36:03        4:20     1:40:52     3:11:18        3:32     1:11:51     2:28:49                 6:24:02
904   Chris Youll            M50-54       35/46       44:47        6:04     1:30:35     3:04:23        5:58     1:06:25     2:22:54                 6:24:06
905   Brenna Britton         W40-44       42/73       44:18        4:23     1:34:12     3:09:04        4:02     1:07:16     2:22:32                 6:24:19
906   Tommy Reece            M40-44     137/172       47:14        4:57     1:20:06     2:46:21        4:42     1:16:07     2:41:12                 6:24:26
907   Matthew Holt           M50-54       36/46       45:12        5:25     2:45:49     2:50:37        2:32     1:17:36     2:40:48                 6:24:34
908   Lisa Miracle           W40-44       43/73       41:21        3:26     1:23:14     2:49:45        3:22     1:21:09     2:46:45                 6:24:39
909   Aaron Gerber           M30-34     102/138       39:16        7:10     3:05:08     3:11:03        5:05     1:07:05     2:22:05                 6:24:39
910   Steven Reed            M30-34     103/138       46:03        4:23     1:33:30     3:08:23        3:00     1:09:18     2:22:51                 6:24:40
911   Gabriel Reyes          M40-44     138/172       42:44        3:28     1:29:22     3:02:55        2:26     1:12:37     2:33:11                 6:24:44
912   Meredith Woodrow       W40-44       44/73       40:37        3:28     1:32:02     3:13:27        2:13     1:12:58     2:25:25                 6:25:10
913   Ken Spangler           M35-39     164/212       36:46        3:07     1:26:10     2:54:58        5:08     1:16:49     2:45:13                 6:25:12
914   Kathleen Lessman       W35-39       48/92       37:09        3:50     1:37:20     3:14:37        4:20     1:11:40     2:25:19                 6:25:15
915   Tonya Cook             W30-34       53/96       49:45        2:50     1:36:28     3:13:16        2:20     1:08:44     2:17:10                 6:25:21
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Rohto Ironman 70.3 Boulder - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
916   Mark Dayhoff           M50-54       37/46       41:44        4:32     1:33:00     3:07:03        3:34     1:11:42     2:28:32                 6:25:25
917   Brian Vandenbroek      M35-39     165/212       49:22        3:44     1:36:21     3:20:43        1:55     1:06:15     2:09:43                 6:25:27
918   Jorge Esquer           M35-39     166/212       43:06        5:57     1:34:15     3:10:20        2:25     1:11:06     2:23:45                 6:25:33
919   Kira Leedom            W35-39       49/92       38:07        7:30     1:35:58     3:16:27        3:56     1:09:48     2:19:36                 6:25:36
920   Katie Myers            W35-39       50/92       35:58        5:10     1:36:37     3:15:09        3:34     1:09:43     2:26:02                 6:25:53
921   Holly Graubins         W40-44       45/73       41:17        4:36     1:41:43     3:25:23        4:21       58:37     2:10:25                 6:26:02
922   Monserrat Martinez     W25-29       30/73       41:48        4:32     1:32:29     3:04:54        3:21     1:10:01     2:31:27                 6:26:02
923   Steven Watts           M60-64        9/17       44:10        5:41     1:31:06     3:06:11        2:57     1:10:48     2:27:09                 6:26:08
924   Ryan Campbell          M35-39     167/212       42:23        3:11     1:25:06     2:51:59        2:32     1:12:10     2:46:03                 6:26:08
925   Jon Dale               M30-34     104/138       40:36        3:53     1:29:50     3:05:53        1:55     1:14:33     2:33:51                 6:26:08
926   Will Hartwig           M25-29       66/84       42:00        3:58     1:19:11     2:46:05        5:27     1:22:20     2:48:58                 6:26:28
927   Robert Middleton       M35-39     168/212       38:04        5:06     1:30:12     3:05:51        2:39     1:06:07     2:34:51                 6:26:31
929   Aaron Linkow           M40-44     139/172       43:36        4:01     1:26:24     2:54:28        3:08     1:08:49     2:41:30                 6:26:43
930   Christina Babcock Gess W40-44       46/73       39:04        4:56     1:31:05     3:07:49        3:58     1:13:31     2:31:06                 6:26:53
931   Lauren Schevets        W25-29       31/73       34:13        4:41     1:33:17     3:09:51        4:50     1:10:30     2:33:22                 6:26:57
932   Caesar Ibarra          M30-34     105/138       41:32        5:52     1:32:09     3:07:03        3:07     1:08:19     2:29:42                 6:27:16
933   Robert Cassady         M45-49      85/103       49:16        5:29     1:36:27     3:14:49        4:41     1:07:41     2:13:02                 6:27:17
934   Nick Tommarello        M18-24       21/31       41:18        3:42     1:24:21     2:58:55        1:53     1:13:57     2:41:52                 6:27:40
935   Tali Parman Thurston   W50-54       12/26       41:44        3:23     1:29:04     3:07:31        2:30     1:15:06     2:32:34                 6:27:42
936   Gabor Bay              M40-44     140/172       45:25        4:02     1:21:43     2:52:56        3:58     1:14:09     2:41:22                 6:27:43
937   Mark Anderson          M35-39     169/212       32:28        4:22     1:24:47     2:51:54        7:15     1:24:08     2:51:54                 6:27:53
938   Manuel Hernandez       M25-29       67/84       46:53        3:34     1:30:38     3:11:32        3:14     1:04:27     2:22:48                 6:28:01
939   James Piffarerio       M40-44     141/172       37:47        4:18     1:33:36     3:05:46        3:57     1:11:12     2:36:22                 6:28:10
940   David Rohatch          M40-44     142/172       40:25        3:53     1:31:26     3:05:40        4:10     1:14:31     2:34:24                 6:28:32
941   Pablo Melendez         M35-39     170/212       41:55        3:31     1:31:46     3:11:22        2:11     1:08:06     2:29:47                 6:28:46
942   Jessica Bell           W30-34       54/96       39:02        3:04     1:36:05     3:17:55        2:31     1:13:41     2:26:58                 6:29:30
943   Kathleen Gallagher     W25-29       32/73       33:38        2:25     1:53:10     3:25:04        1:43     1:09:44     2:26:48                 6:29:38
944   Adam Ford              M25-29       68/84       42:49        5:11     1:28:46     3:01:01        3:21     1:12:20     2:37:35                 6:29:57
945   Joanne Larson          W55-59        5/11       43:14        4:26     1:31:37     3:08:06        6:25     1:10:03     2:27:57                 6:30:08
946   Christine Stamper      W40-44       47/73       46:09        4:38     1:34:07     3:10:32        3:05     1:08:39     2:25:57                 6:30:21
947   Jason Blejwas          M30-34     106/138       46:11        4:34     1:28:52     3:03:11        2:14     1:15:22     2:34:14                 6:30:24
948   Paul Kellogg           M25-29       69/84       48:55        4:48     3:04:25     3:10:32        4:16     1:03:49     2:21:58                 6:30:29
949   Scott Foerster         M35-39     171/212       40:16        3:38     1:28:04     3:07:51        4:18     1:11:00     2:34:32                 6:30:35
950   Jeffrey Jantos         M30-34     107/138       38:53        3:28     1:26:24     2:57:45        2:18     1:24:23     2:48:12                 6:30:36
951   Aron Swyers            M35-39     172/212       37:45        4:22     1:30:23     3:03:41        1:43     1:15:07     2:43:28                 6:30:59
952   Joshua Clark           M30-34     108/138       42:25        5:23     2:55:10     3:00:41        5:21     1:14:49     2:37:13                 6:31:03
953   Shelby Angel           W30-34       55/96       42:02        4:23     1:44:30     3:30:56        5:50     1:02:53     2:07:57                 6:31:08
954   Lisa Studebaker        W40-44       48/73       48:08        3:07     1:32:19     3:10:34        2:39     1:08:26     2:26:53                 6:31:21
955   Helen Lepper           W25-29       33/73       35:24        4:11     1:28:02     2:59:40        2:15     1:24:59     2:49:54                 6:31:24
956   Gavin McCarty          M30-34     109/138       38:04        5:29     1:38:38     3:14:28        4:15     1:11:54     2:29:14                 6:31:30
957   Jan Andersen           W50-54       13/26       45:35        4:52     3:05:12     3:11:02        2:51     1:10:49     2:27:13                 6:31:33
958   Christopher Siggins    M30-34     110/138       38:04        3:53     1:36:12     3:20:37        4:45     1:10:52     2:24:43                 6:32:02
959   Gregory Mullin         M40-44     143/172       40:43        3:07     2:54:59     3:00:24        1:42     1:15:54     2:46:07                 6:32:03
960   Jeff Konieczny         M40-44     144/172       44:37        7:15     1:32:01     3:05:27        3:29     1:10:46     2:31:19                 6:32:07
961   Amy Becker             W35-39       51/92       44:20        4:03     1:40:18     3:23:34        2:59     1:05:56     2:17:14                 6:32:10
962   Ethan Palenchar        M30-34     111/138       41:17        4:53     1:29:49     3:04:35        3:46     1:15:25     2:37:49                 6:32:20
963   Richard Toussaint      M55-59       21/29       39:18        5:01     1:29:39     3:05:43        2:40     1:12:11     2:39:46                 6:32:28
964   Tim Crain              M45-49      86/103       41:42        3:45     1:29:19     3:03:38        3:37     1:15:42     2:39:47                 6:32:29
965   Ken Risdon             M45-49      87/103       45:26        5:06     1:32:52     3:08:28        4:04     1:15:20     2:29:28                 6:32:32
966   Lara Davies            W35-39       52/92       39:25        4:00     1:38:02     3:19:19        2:52     1:10:51     2:27:00                 6:32:36
967   Christopher Watson     M40-44     145/172       39:18        4:35     1:32:43     3:09:01        3:00     1:14:38     2:36:49                 6:32:43
968   Mark Barry             M25-29       70/84       52:02        4:20     1:32:23     3:08:16        5:03     1:06:26     2:23:10                 6:32:51
969   Jamie Barrutia         W25-29       34/73       32:14        3:35     1:38:35     3:22:35        3:41     1:11:49     2:30:47                 6:32:52
970   Christina Mead         W30-34       56/96       47:05        4:56     1:34:32     3:10:57        3:10     1:11:38     2:26:56                 6:33:04
971   Patrick Quigney        M30-34     112/138       36:56        4:19     1:33:00     3:09:28        4:28     1:17:57     2:37:54                 6:33:05
972   Gary Fetterman         M40-44     146/172       40:30        5:37     1:29:53     3:06:52        3:53     1:11:23     2:36:18                 6:33:10
973   John Gardea            M40-44     147/172       41:06        4:41     1:23:54     2:50:53        3:29     1:23:17     2:53:06                 6:33:15
974   Amy Cordero            W25-29       35/73       36:44        3:34     1:30:13     3:03:02        3:37     1:24:00     2:46:19                 6:33:16
975   Kevin Cover            M18-24       22/31       37:50        4:12     1:29:06     3:06:09        2:45     1:18:58     2:42:22                 6:33:18
976   Whitney Fisher         W25-29       36/73       38:23        3:28     1:26:44     2:55:59        2:54     1:19:10     2:52:43                 6:33:27
977   Theresa Jedd           W25-29       37/73       44:44        4:50     1:32:34     3:11:11        3:21     1:13:50     2:29:34                 6:33:40
978   Jeffrey Sawyer         M45-49      88/103       40:16        5:27     1:36:56     3:02:30        6:09     1:14:43     2:39:27                 6:33:49
979   Jacqueline Esquibel    W40-44       49/73       37:33        4:31     1:38:00     3:19:39        5:44     1:09:53     2:26:43                 6:34:10
980   Nate Betschart         M35-39     173/212       39:14        5:58     1:28:12     3:01:17        2:30     1:15:51     2:45:21                 6:34:20
981   James O'Donnell        M55-59       22/29       46:24        8:59     1:37:19     3:18:47        5:46       59:38     2:14:42                 6:34:38
982   Chase Beasley          M30-34     113/138       40:54        1:47     1:19:26     2:43:30        1:39     1:27:24     3:06:57                 6:34:47
983   Justin Larsen          M35-39     174/212       40:57        5:27     1:28:11     2:59:28        2:27     1:04:00     2:46:36                 6:34:55
985   Cortney Potter         W30-34       57/96       44:52        3:04     1:31:42     3:15:44        2:43     1:10:31     2:28:38                 6:35:01
986   Sonja Demuth           W25-29       38/73       42:27        4:54     1:38:56     3:21:00        2:31     1:09:54     2:24:11                 6:35:03
987   Andrew Kaufman         M40-44     148/172       46:16        6:45     1:29:55     3:02:40        4:02     1:14:59     2:35:22                 6:35:05
988   Kevin Branan           M40-44     149/172       45:08        4:41     1:28:55     3:03:27        5:35     1:18:36     2:36:34                 6:35:25
989   Donna Finnegan         W45-49       34/54       48:40        4:34     1:33:58     3:06:27        4:29     1:14:15     2:31:17                 6:35:27
990   Holly Pettlon          W30-34       58/96       35:01        2:54     1:28:21     3:05:30        2:07     1:18:17     2:50:00                 6:35:32
991   Tracy Wolf             W45-49       35/54       48:46        5:05     1:36:41     3:13:59        3:49     1:09:40     2:23:57                 6:35:36
992   Dario Katardzic        M40-44     150/172       49:20        5:06     1:25:52     2:56:03        4:32     1:14:56     2:40:36                 6:35:37
993   Tamara Sheldon         W25-29       39/73       50:09        4:36     1:32:34     3:09:59        4:41     1:10:50     2:26:14                 6:35:39
994   Ryan Argosino          M35-39     175/212       56:51        6:12     1:29:30     3:08:53        3:10     1:10:28     2:20:43                 6:35:49
995   Leslie Marchand        W18-24       11/18       40:09        3:50     1:41:09     3:22:58        2:35     1:07:38     2:26:27                 6:35:59
996   Cassi Bailey           W55-59        6/11       49:37        4:35     1:39:57     3:23:11        5:53     1:04:41     2:12:47                 6:36:03
997   Karen Kinslinger       W40-44       50/73       41:26        4:56     1:30:23     3:02:57        4:40     1:18:23     2:42:12                 6:36:11
998   Laura Nyhus            W30-34       59/96       39:52        4:06     1:29:38     3:14:24        2:21     1:16:05     2:35:30                 6:36:13
999   Teresa Foley           W30-34       60/96       38:49        2:39     1:29:51     3:03:46        1:29     1:23:48     2:49:39                 6:36:22
1000  Margaret Weingart      W18-24       12/18       49:45        4:26     1:43:02     3:37:20        2:53     1:02:15     2:02:21                 6:36:45
1001  Sumaya Vanderhorst     W30-34       61/96       50:25        4:20     2:59:22     3:05:55        3:28     1:12:37     2:32:52                 6:37:00
1002  Scott Divelbiss        M18-24       23/31       43:55        6:35     1:36:18     3:14:46        4:23     1:10:23     2:27:31                 6:37:10
1003  Margaret Hancock       W25-29       40/73       52:13        3:13     1:41:59     3:21:07        4:31     1:04:48     2:16:07                 6:37:11
1004  Victor Rosales         M30-34     114/138     1:07:31        5:38     1:19:11     2:43:27        8:41     1:19:54     2:31:55                 6:37:12
1005  Steven Maicach         M25-29       71/84       41:55        3:52     1:26:28     2:57:05        3:06     1:17:36     2:51:25                 6:37:23
1006  Kha Le                 M40-44     151/172       48:36        3:40     1:28:38     3:00:09        2:59     1:12:23     2:42:10                 6:37:34
1007  Julie Derry            W45-49       36/54       49:10        6:08     1:25:53     2:54:39        4:00     1:15:28     2:43:52                 6:37:49
1008  Lynette Hays           W40-44       51/73       35:28        3:54     1:29:16     3:06:43        4:28     1:19:19     2:47:22                 6:37:55
1009  James Balasalle        M30-34     115/138       46:14        5:32     1:41:28     3:17:23        4:32     1:09:02     2:24:17                 6:37:58
1010  Alexandra Osias        W30-34       62/96       46:48        5:00     1:40:21     3:13:03        4:55     1:13:19     2:28:18                 6:38:04
1011  Claire Diepenbrock     W25-29       41/73       37:02        4:31     1:38:17     3:30:09        4:27     1:09:54     2:22:01                 6:38:10
1012  Scott Rubinstein       M30-34     116/138       40:41        7:30     1:34:12     3:11:18        1:55     1:08:07     2:36:59                 6:38:23
1013  Lindsey Mason          W30-34       63/96       42:11        3:17     1:33:10     3:05:45        1:37     1:19:01     2:45:41                 6:38:31
1014  Daniel Jones           M18-24       24/31       48:15        4:40     1:39:32     3:18:47        4:09     1:07:40     2:22:55                 6:38:46
1015  Donna Whittington      W50-54       14/26       42:53        3:12     1:48:13     3:24:00        4:45     1:12:06     2:24:11                 6:39:01
1016  Michelle Laurent       W25-29       42/73       40:32        2:58     1:33:52     3:15:44        3:21     1:16:41     2:36:56                 6:39:31
1017  Marty Schafer          W40-44       52/73       42:37        6:24     1:42:45     3:20:47        3:42     1:08:05     2:26:20                 6:39:50
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Rohto Ironman 70.3 Boulder - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1018  Ann Craig              W35-39       53/92       44:19        4:07     1:39:52     3:25:09        3:30     1:07:59     2:23:00                 6:40:05
1019  Ted Dunst              M50-54       38/46       43:54        4:08     1:37:18     3:07:55        3:51     1:11:51     2:40:18                 6:40:06
1020  Carley Hyman           W35-39       54/92       54:53        2:38     1:27:43     3:02:55        3:56     1:13:40     2:35:57                 6:40:19
1021  Denis Gorgemans        M45-49      89/103       39:42        8:21     1:36:12     3:11:28        5:12     1:08:19     2:36:00                 6:40:43
1022  Mark Simmons           M18-24       25/31       53:29        5:56     1:34:35     3:16:23        3:02     1:08:12     2:22:02                 6:40:52
1023  Jose Hernandez Colon   M35-39     176/212       46:50        3:08     1:25:52     3:06:46        4:17     1:15:28     2:40:08                 6:41:09
1024  Brent Schmierbach      M35-39     177/212       40:31        5:16     1:38:07     3:24:00        2:14     1:04:54     2:29:18                 6:41:19
1025  Aurelie Schoemann      W30-34       64/96       49:06        4:15     1:40:21     3:21:34        2:20     1:09:25     2:24:05                 6:41:20
1026  Cyndi Bray             W40-44       53/73       42:03        6:18     1:36:06     3:16:47        9:14     1:11:49     2:27:19                 6:41:41
1027  Lidia Araya            W30-34       65/96       37:12        4:13     2:00:11     3:47:08        3:09     1:03:53     2:10:00                 6:41:42
1028  Lisa Smith             W40-44       54/73       47:40        3:15     1:30:47     3:08:16        2:39     1:16:21     2:40:08                 6:41:58
1029  Saylyn Mayo            W30-34       66/96       45:26        2:56     1:33:33     3:12:31        2:44     1:18:30     2:38:23                 6:42:00
1030  Jen Hollingshead       W30-34       67/96       51:18        5:07     1:41:51     3:26:41        3:48     1:06:28     2:15:23                 6:42:17
1031  John Hill              M40-44     152/172     1:03:17        2:47     2:56:34     3:01:42        2:55     1:08:37     2:31:39                 6:42:20
1032  Ruben Diaz             M30-34     117/138       43:37        3:23     1:29:12     3:01:19        3:50     1:23:37     2:50:12                 6:42:21
1033  Jim Sherry             M60-64       10/17       45:25        5:10     1:36:23     3:18:43        3:24     1:12:35     2:30:02                 6:42:44
1034  Margaret Van Sistine   W30-34       68/96       48:35        5:18     1:40:28     3:25:55        4:42     1:08:07     2:18:15                 6:42:45
1035  Rebecca Aldoretta      W18-24       13/18       40:13        7:10     1:35:04     3:13:30        4:34     1:09:45     2:37:26                 6:42:53
1036  Mark Chavira           M45-49      90/103       46:06        4:38     1:36:04     3:08:16        2:57     1:10:29     2:41:03                 6:43:00
1037  Erik Easter            M35-39     178/212       43:14        7:12     1:44:29     3:31:39        6:02     1:11:40     2:14:55                 6:43:02
1038  Heather Vandenbroek    W35-39       55/92       53:04        3:21     1:42:08     3:27:38        1:32     1:05:25     2:17:33                 6:43:08
1039  Janene Fiest           W40-44       55/73       39:52        5:16     1:35:03     3:13:49        6:44     1:17:21     2:37:29                 6:43:10
1040  Morgan Dahlman         W25-29       43/73       52:03        5:32     1:33:25     3:11:06        3:19     1:12:04     2:31:21                 6:43:21
1041  Dawn Kilgore           W45-49       37/54       43:38        2:53     1:33:27     3:10:04        2:26     1:22:09     2:44:26                 6:43:27
1042  Chris Hittner          M30-34     118/138       45:14        3:25     1:22:34     2:47:30        4:35     1:22:35     3:02:44                 6:43:28
1043  Manuel Anchondo        M35-39     179/212       39:15        2:41     1:32:30     3:10:14        1:20     1:13:31     2:50:05                 6:43:35
1044  Rob Landry             M40-44     153/172       48:25        5:50     1:32:42     3:10:41        3:20     1:17:24     2:35:40                 6:43:56
1045  Jolie McTavish         W50-54       15/26       42:41        4:02     1:32:06     3:11:40        3:43     1:20:13     2:41:53                 6:43:59
1046  Katherine Spergl       W35-39       56/92       38:58        4:18     1:34:07     3:13:51        3:32     1:13:05     2:43:58                 6:44:37
1047  Katie Rocklin          W35-39       57/92       47:02       10:14     1:42:37     3:30:40        8:13     1:03:37     2:08:32                 6:44:41
1048  Lori Krug              W40-44       56/73       46:52        3:34     1:32:57     3:04:28        2:04     1:19:32     2:47:50                 6:44:48
1049  Kris Barrow            M35-39     180/212       31:38        4:01     1:35:35     3:27:55        2:49     1:16:16     2:38:27                 6:44:50
1050  John Marzec            M60-64       11/17       46:50        6:01     1:27:22     2:59:24        3:37     1:23:06     2:49:07                 6:44:59
1051  Gary Ray               M50-54       39/46       53:36        3:51     1:27:03     2:58:42        2:52     1:14:18     2:46:01                 6:45:02
1052  Jeannete Hickok        W45-49       38/54       41:59        3:13     1:32:59     3:07:22        2:48     1:23:55     2:49:47                 6:45:09
1053  Tristen Bonacci        W35-39       58/92       46:14        2:58     1:29:46     3:00:46        5:24     1:20:46     2:50:03                 6:45:25
1054  Emily Levesque         W25-29       44/73       38:37        3:36     1:35:36     3:18:11        2:31     1:16:52     2:42:42                 6:45:37
1055  Aundrea Davis          W40-44       57/73       54:05        6:50     1:35:51     3:10:10        2:40     1:08:09     2:31:58                 6:45:43
1056  Sevrin Praeger         W40-44       58/73       46:04        6:04     1:31:48     3:09:00        4:25     1:15:56     2:40:27                 6:46:00
1057  Karina Meik            W35-39       59/92       46:36        6:10     1:36:01     3:15:22        2:31     1:17:40     2:35:22                 6:46:01
1058  Rocky Riviera          M55-59       23/29       46:28        3:47     1:35:21     3:13:14        2:06     1:10:32     2:40:38                 6:46:13
1059  Nealene Orinick        W40-44       59/73       46:28        7:33     1:36:30     3:15:39        3:48     1:14:22     2:32:45                 6:46:13
1060  Peter Leach            M35-39     181/212       34:08        5:19     1:32:06     3:04:50        4:32     1:23:47     2:57:49                 6:46:38
1061  Maria Frank            W35-39       60/92       42:38        5:19     1:38:14     3:18:16        2:26     1:17:02     2:38:00                 6:46:39
1062  Miguel Apezteguia      M35-39     182/212       39:27        5:31     1:49:31     3:26:48        2:37     1:14:03     2:32:19                 6:46:42
1063  Kelly Garvey           W30-34       69/96       45:52        4:35     1:39:57     3:20:13        4:24     1:13:38     2:31:41                 6:46:45
1064  Jeff Swiatek           M40-44     154/172       48:32        4:33     1:32:09     3:11:47        4:39     1:13:01     2:37:15                 6:46:46
1065  Jill Manning           W35-39       61/92       41:25        3:37     1:34:45     3:20:29        3:24     1:16:07     2:38:08                 6:47:03
1066  Pieter Van Ry          M35-39     183/212       39:23        5:57     1:29:44     3:06:54        5:07     1:17:14     2:50:02                 6:47:23
1067  Rebecca Dirksen        W25-29       45/73       41:11        3:26     1:34:24     3:21:15        2:00     1:17:14     2:39:33                 6:47:25
1068  David Daniels          M40-44     155/172       39:24        8:00     1:27:26     2:55:25        7:41     1:19:15     2:56:58                 6:47:28
1069  Charise Denavit        W30-34       70/96       51:53        7:54     1:27:47     3:00:58        4:58     1:18:37     2:41:50                 6:47:33
1070  Brett Ploessel         M50-54       40/46       38:47        5:09     2:57:31     3:02:51        5:46     1:25:39     2:55:04                 6:47:37
1071  Emily Hammond          W25-29       46/73       42:44        3:15     1:41:56     3:28:33        2:37     1:08:42     2:30:29                 6:47:38
1072  Brad Mitchell          M35-39     184/212       42:49        3:46     1:28:05     3:08:07        5:46     1:18:28     2:47:16                 6:47:44
1073  Barbara Esses          W50-54       16/26       46:26        3:29     1:38:26     3:17:30        2:40     1:17:22     2:37:40                 6:47:45
1074  Thomas Cole            M35-39     185/212       39:12        3:14     1:25:49     3:00:17        2:06     1:40:34     3:03:03                 6:47:52
1075  Cory Meaker            M30-34     119/138       42:42        5:49     1:34:50     3:24:45        2:44     1:15:22     2:32:16                 6:48:16
1076  Joan Lockwood          W65-69         1/1       39:16        4:02     1:38:45     3:20:38        3:41     1:20:35     2:40:44                 6:48:21
1077  Carmen Rita Diez       W45-49       39/54       45:16        3:26     1:39:33     3:20:06        5:27     1:12:27     2:34:06                 6:48:21
1078  Jay Mellen             M60-64       12/17       40:54        4:05     1:33:50     3:09:41        4:08     1:23:23     2:49:42                 6:48:30
1079  Jose Apezteguia        M30-34     120/138       44:52        4:49     1:32:55     3:09:18        6:15     1:21:04     2:43:23                 6:48:37
1080  Marci Gurnow           W30-34       71/96       48:25        3:48     1:36:31     3:18:12        3:05     1:16:41     2:35:39                 6:49:09
1081  Stephan Foose          M60-64       13/17       45:48        7:01     1:26:57     2:55:52        3:44     1:19:14     2:57:04                 6:49:29
1082  Jason Heine            M35-39     186/212       38:51        4:51     1:28:07     3:02:21        3:31     1:15:33     2:59:56                 6:49:30
1083  Ken Sharp              M55-59       24/29       43:22        4:07     1:30:31     3:04:02        2:25     1:21:58     2:55:42                 6:49:38
1084  Susan Kolko            W45-49       40/54       41:19        4:15     1:45:19     3:31:17        3:04     1:15:18     2:30:00                 6:49:55
1085  Edward Fortune         M30-34     121/138     1:01:20        7:17     1:28:14     3:00:53        3:57     1:16:59     2:36:44                 6:50:11
1086  Jeffrey Blakesley      M30-34     122/138       40:30        5:40     1:31:38     3:12:34        6:35     1:16:00     2:44:56                 6:50:15
1087  Zach Spector           M25-29       72/84       38:37        6:44     1:36:23     3:12:12        4:40     1:15:44     2:48:08                 6:50:21
1088  Andrea Jacobson        W30-34       72/96       39:43        4:58     1:43:05     3:37:45        3:04     1:09:52     2:25:42                 6:51:12
1089  Mariane Harsch         W35-39       62/92       47:03        5:36     1:40:15     3:29:07        6:14     1:08:54     2:23:15                 6:51:15
1090  Jon Sherwood           M45-49      91/103       48:00        7:37     1:26:17     2:55:03        4:55     1:23:36     2:55:59                 6:51:34
1091  Kendall Ryerson        W30-34       73/96       33:58        5:11     1:39:27     3:25:39        4:46     1:14:19     2:42:00                 6:51:34
1092  Jane Kang              W35-39       63/92       46:41        3:37     1:27:46     2:58:40        3:05     1:23:58     2:59:35                 6:51:38
1093  Kristin Piccirillo     W30-34       74/96       36:37        4:34     1:38:25     3:20:59        2:27     1:16:47     2:47:01                 6:51:38
1094  Sara Swain             W30-34       75/96       35:57        3:37     1:30:24     3:00:16        1:32     1:23:13     3:10:30                 6:51:52
1095  Justin Parafiniuk      M30-34     123/138       44:36        5:54     1:28:52     3:07:59        5:13     1:22:09     2:48:18                 6:52:00
1096  Sheila Kopf            W30-34       76/96       34:12        4:31     1:36:21     3:18:59        3:15     1:16:44     2:51:09                 6:52:06
1097  Tj Neveldine           M40-44     156/172       39:45        3:30     1:26:00     2:58:49        3:37     1:26:40     3:06:29                 6:52:10
1098  Jose Penaranda         M55-59       25/29       48:51        3:22     1:27:35     3:02:32        3:32     1:34:32     2:53:56                 6:52:13
1099  Whitney Wadden-Charkey W25-29       47/73       40:44        3:00     1:30:19     2:58:36        1:45     1:30:03     3:08:21                 6:52:26
1100  Amy McDowell           W35-39       64/92       45:34        3:29     1:37:23     3:23:21        4:21     1:12:33     2:35:41                 6:52:26
1101  Kimberly McAlexander   W45-49       41/54       47:27        4:31     1:47:31     3:34:21        3:23     1:04:39     2:22:47                 6:52:29
1102  Hudson Graham          M35-39     187/212       33:43       11:27     1:26:51     2:56:06        6:29     1:26:12     3:04:49                 6:52:34
1103  Kimberly Ortega        W35-39       65/92       44:05        4:44     1:40:31     3:25:35        2:32     1:09:49     2:35:49                 6:52:45
1104  Cory Andersen          W25-29       48/73       45:44        3:35     1:33:06     3:14:30        2:11     1:19:07     2:46:55                 6:52:55
1105  David Olesky           M35-39     188/212       39:33        4:12     1:33:00     3:10:40        2:03     1:22:41     2:56:34                 6:53:02
1106  Jeff Mahoney           M35-39     189/212       48:14        3:38     1:30:01     3:03:17        3:48     1:17:22     2:54:24                 6:53:21
1107  Kristin Brooks         W30-34       77/96       41:55        3:26     1:39:44     3:26:57        4:33     1:15:17     2:36:31                 6:53:22
1108  Tyler Moore            M25-29       73/84       38:53        2:32     1:27:03     3:08:38        3:46     1:33:08     2:59:42                 6:53:31
1109  Amanda Young           W30-34       78/96       47:01        4:18     1:33:08     3:11:16        4:24     1:16:27     2:46:50                 6:53:49
1110  Donald Zuehlke         M25-29       74/84       45:08        3:45     1:40:05     3:23:23        2:15     1:20:04     2:39:19                 6:53:50
1111  Bret Stevens           M40-44     157/172       47:41        3:37     1:38:51     3:24:37        2:45     1:17:56     2:35:42                 6:54:22
1112  Christian Murray       M45-49      92/103       45:28        4:33     1:29:32     3:01:46        4:48     1:32:04     2:57:50                 6:54:25
1113  John Thompson          M30-34     124/138       49:26        3:22     1:31:03     3:08:51        2:01     1:22:16     2:50:59                 6:54:39
1114  Maria Netherland       W35-39       66/92       36:59        4:26     1:40:48     3:26:52        7:18     1:15:21     2:39:26                 6:55:01
1115  Paul Gormley           M40-44     158/172       44:49        6:09     1:28:02     3:05:39        5:48     1:21:37     2:53:01                 6:55:26
1116  Amy Latendresse        W30-34       79/96       45:58        3:47     1:38:05     3:18:40        3:56     1:17:01     2:43:16                 6:55:37
1117  Bego  A Martinez Jaime W25-29       49/73       43:42        5:10     1:35:56     3:19:42        3:26     1:18:52     2:43:41                 6:55:41
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1118  Andy Hurt              M35-39     190/212       51:49        4:25     1:33:08     3:08:39        4:19     1:20:25     2:46:33                 6:55:45
1119  Andrew Schlie          M30-34     125/138       40:26        5:15     1:37:18     3:20:23        3:09     1:22:41     2:46:37                 6:55:50
1120  Kathleen Kellams       W45-49       42/54       44:54        4:04     1:25:34     2:52:41        4:42     1:28:55     3:09:39                 6:56:00
1121  Chris Linder           M35-39     191/212       44:16        3:34     1:38:53     3:23:10        2:31     1:18:47     2:42:36                 6:56:07
1122  Dale Morella           M35-39     192/212       45:01        3:40     1:38:24     3:21:05        2:30     1:12:33     2:43:53                 6:56:09
1123  Nicole Weiffenbach     W25-29       50/73       37:13        7:17     1:38:46     3:20:43        5:22     1:18:21     2:45:46                 6:56:21
1124  Earl Higgs             M45-49      93/103       38:56        3:51     1:22:51     2:56:07        4:26     1:29:15     3:13:12                 6:56:32
1125  Brandon Heutmaker      M35-39     193/212       43:26        3:22     1:24:47     2:57:00        2:35     1:30:23     3:10:11                 6:56:34
1126  Jamie Byrne            W30-34       80/96       38:08        4:04     1:43:55     3:26:31        3:57     1:13:05     2:43:59                 6:56:39
1127  Martha Kirkman         W50-54       17/26       35:57        3:26     1:36:37     3:15:59        3:09     1:27:03     2:58:17                 6:56:48
1128  Ryan Ferrin            M30-34     126/138       41:09        2:45     3:24:23     3:30:39        3:06     1:06:46     2:39:16                 6:56:55
1129  Marc Anderson          M35-39     194/212       37:43        4:16     1:32:04     3:15:59        3:14     1:24:39     2:56:00                 6:57:12
1130  Karen Cipolla          W30-34       81/96       42:44        3:13     1:37:50     3:21:14        3:23     1:17:46     2:46:45                 6:57:19
1131  Lori Muller            W35-39       67/92       39:57        3:32     1:30:38     3:02:28        2:28     1:30:33     3:09:08                 6:57:33
1132  Caroline Colvin        W35-39       68/92       42:45        4:13     1:49:45     3:45:28        6:30     1:07:12     2:18:56                 6:57:52
1133  Roger Pecsok           M40-44     159/172       49:36        9:11     1:33:21     3:10:07        3:22     1:18:02     2:46:08                 6:58:24
1134  Katie Workman          W25-29       51/73       37:27        4:02     1:43:41     3:30:29        2:53     1:18:53     2:43:45                 6:58:36
1135  Hector Gonzalez        M45-49      94/103       42:16        4:32     1:38:29     3:16:23        3:02     1:28:17     2:53:18                 6:59:31
1136  Jeff Esses             M50-54       41/46       38:20        4:37     1:35:21     3:21:35        4:58     1:22:48     2:50:13                 6:59:43
1137  Christina Carrano      W18-24       14/18       41:47        3:47     1:36:36     3:17:24        3:53     1:21:45     2:53:14                 7:00:05
1138  Renske Lynde           W35-39       69/92       39:09        5:07     1:38:26     3:26:11        5:24     1:18:10     2:45:16                 7:01:07
1139  Barry Hamilton         M45-49      95/103       51:47        5:59     1:29:52     3:08:40        3:51     1:25:37     2:51:16                 7:01:33
1140  Colleen Kaufman        W45-49       43/54       41:44        3:57     1:34:18     3:19:56        3:01     1:24:39     2:52:59                 7:01:37
1141  Marley Petrey          W25-29       52/73       43:04        2:48     1:36:12     3:25:17        3:36     1:24:51     2:47:09                 7:01:54
1142  Todd Fedyszyn          M35-39     195/212       38:23        3:10                 3:00:39        2:39     1:30:03     3:17:11                 7:02:02
1143  Andrea Lavine          W25-29       53/73                                                                                                     7:02:04
1144  Steph Chichester       W40-44       60/73       52:56        8:05     1:39:35     3:14:14        9:56     1:09:59     2:37:02                 7:02:13
1145  Amy Rocap              W25-29       54/73       44:27        7:22     1:45:54     3:31:35        6:13     1:12:31     2:32:40                 7:02:17
1146  Kevin Glaspie          M30-34     127/138       43:35        3:08     1:27:56     3:03:42        4:17     1:30:11     3:08:22                 7:03:04
1147  Gaye Beckman           W35-39       70/92       54:13        3:01     1:32:44     3:08:11        3:15     1:23:40     2:54:25                 7:03:05
1148  Ali Goates             W18-24       15/18       46:29        4:32     1:39:42     3:23:19        4:37     1:19:56     2:44:20                 7:03:17
1149  Scott Marks            M35-39     196/212       45:15        6:51     1:35:45     3:19:11        4:17     1:21:59     2:48:10                 7:03:44
1150  Lynn Honderd           W35-39       71/92       46:19        4:28     1:29:17     3:05:05        5:02     1:28:32     3:03:38                 7:04:32
1151  Audy Leggere-Hickey    W55-59        7/11       57:40        4:00     1:35:17     3:13:02        5:37     1:21:15     2:44:56                 7:05:15
1152  Kevin Ryan             M30-34     128/138       38:52        4:48     1:34:41     3:11:51        4:34     1:32:38     3:05:15                 7:05:20
1153  Barbara Fried          W40-44       61/73       47:53        4:06     1:32:10     3:09:51        2:48     1:22:06     3:00:53                 7:05:31
1155  Amy Slater             W35-39       72/92       48:15        4:42     1:28:28     3:00:49        3:13     1:21:37     3:08:48                 7:05:47
1156  Tori Auth              W35-39       73/92       46:50        5:03     1:41:31     3:28:48        5:12     1:15:43     2:40:29                 7:06:22
1157  Mariann Sund           W45-49       44/54       43:33        4:29     1:37:10     3:18:20        2:21     1:29:25     2:58:34                 7:07:17
1158  Ryan Roecker           M40-44     160/172       41:17        5:37     1:29:51     3:03:06        3:53     1:28:58     3:13:35                 7:07:28
1159  Pablo Belgeri          M40-44     161/172       42:00        5:04     1:32:46     3:15:55        4:42     1:20:11     2:59:52                 7:07:33
1160  Lea Quale              W25-29       55/73       42:40        7:45     1:42:27     3:34:42        8:58     1:15:13     2:34:49                 7:08:54
1161  Jamie Lynn Robitaille  W25-29       56/73       46:40        4:44     1:35:26     3:17:50        4:36     1:17:55     2:55:36                 7:09:26
1162  Julie McCawley         W35-39       74/92       39:54        4:41     1:40:15     3:26:10        3:43     1:22:53     2:55:01                 7:09:29
1163  Rebecca Yong           W35-39       75/92       56:38        6:05     1:31:46     3:04:16        5:47     1:32:59     2:57:19                 7:10:05
1164  Matt Cutler            M30-34     129/138       47:01        5:35     1:28:55     3:06:14        4:03     1:20:14     3:07:13                 7:10:06
1165  Lisa Caplin            W35-39       76/92       38:24        4:46     1:29:26     3:03:43        5:01     1:30:56     3:18:19                 7:10:13
1166  Lesley Dimarco         W25-29       57/73       50:36        6:53     1:45:21     3:29:58        3:04     1:17:49     2:40:13                 7:10:44
1167  Chris Wright           M40-44     162/172       47:52        6:21     1:33:20     3:06:15        2:41     1:22:31     3:07:37                 7:10:46
1168  Shannon McWilliams     W30-34       82/96       32:40        2:44     1:43:41     3:44:20        7:37     1:19:16     2:43:26                 7:10:47
1169  Stephen Odom           M35-39     197/212       42:54        4:53     1:37:48     3:25:56        5:33     1:16:45     2:52:18                 7:11:34
1170  Andrea Searle          W35-39       77/92       37:05        8:59     1:39:18     3:22:55        9:57     1:24:49     2:53:07                 7:12:03
1171  Michael Davis          M45-49      96/103       48:45        2:40     1:24:53     2:56:55        3:54     1:36:25     3:20:07                 7:12:21
1172  Kara Metzler           W25-29       58/73       52:25        3:29     1:48:37     3:38:57        1:36     1:13:21     2:36:51                 7:13:18
1173  Jessica Hoyt           W30-34       83/96       42:27        5:29     1:39:03     3:22:17        4:30     1:29:34     2:59:33                 7:14:16
1174  Josh Smith             M30-34     130/138       41:27        4:26     3:16:57     3:23:23        7:08     1:25:44     2:57:55                 7:14:19
1175  Noelle Sharp           W50-54       18/26       54:03        3:51     1:47:36     3:36:21        2:17     1:15:02     2:38:12                 7:14:44
1176  Kandace Shepherd       W45-49       45/54       47:27        5:56     1:35:11     3:13:35        5:40     1:22:46     3:02:07                 7:14:45
1177  Eva Pasiewicz          W45-49       46/54       52:24        5:13     1:41:16     3:22:07        4:26     1:23:01     2:47:21        4:00     7:11:31
1178  Patricia Mejia         W50-54       19/26       46:29        4:44     1:45:12     3:32:33        5:08     1:20:04     2:46:45                 7:15:39
1179  Molly Hodges           W25-29       59/73       49:27        3:00     1:43:13     3:39:36        2:00     1:21:21     2:43:06                 7:17:09
1180  Julia Emerson          W50-54       20/26       53:46        6:27     1:38:58     3:21:06        4:04     1:20:31     2:51:48                 7:17:11
1181  Michelle Valenti       W35-39       78/92       45:28        3:16     1:31:41     3:10:08        5:13     1:38:48     3:13:27                 7:17:32
1182  Mike Gibson            M30-34     131/138       53:49        4:09     1:32:56     3:08:12        2:29     1:29:27     3:08:53                 7:17:32
1183  Meredith Rose          W30-34       84/96       39:25        4:51     1:38:12     3:29:01        3:26     1:28:39     3:01:22                 7:18:05
1184  James Kestner          M35-39     198/212       38:29        6:03     1:50:17     3:30:43        4:19     1:24:41     2:58:40                 7:18:14
1185  Bruce Betschart        M60-64       14/17       38:16        4:47     1:36:23     3:18:49        5:44     1:30:08     3:10:44                 7:18:20
1186  Dianne Storey          W45-49       47/54       44:51        5:36     1:32:48     3:12:30        3:03     1:27:54     3:12:25                 7:18:25
1187  Ian Buchanan           M40-44     163/172       45:52        9:22     1:43:06     3:32:22        6:40     1:17:22     2:44:30                 7:18:46
1188  Dennis Baker           M50-54       42/46       40:27        5:45     1:27:01     2:57:20        2:54     1:40:56     3:32:34                 7:19:00
1189  Brian Margrave         M25-29       75/84       40:38        4:37     1:37:12     3:18:54        6:37     1:31:55     3:08:43                 7:19:29
1190  Ashleigh White         W25-29       60/73       49:03        7:43     1:40:24     3:32:06        7:52     1:20:36     2:42:58                 7:19:42
1191  David Chrisinger       M25-29       76/84       45:50        5:31     1:38:06     3:17:02        3:40     1:23:36     3:07:42                 7:19:45
1192  Steve Hagen            M30-34     132/138       43:04        4:30     1:31:26     3:11:13        3:34     1:28:49     3:17:32                 7:19:53
1193  Lee Madrid             M40-44     164/172       42:11        4:55     1:38:33     3:26:22        5:20     1:23:40     3:01:16                 7:20:04
1194  Mario Martinez         M35-39     199/212       59:20        5:59     1:37:34     3:22:49        4:28     1:24:54     2:47:46                 7:20:22
1195  Zachary Smith          M18-24       26/31       36:34        4:35     1:59:54     4:11:49        2:36     1:06:07     2:25:21                 7:20:55
1196  Adam Mohling           M25-29       77/84     1:01:23        5:53     1:34:51     3:14:08        2:03     1:15:07     2:57:51                 7:21:18
1197  Rex Jones              M45-49      97/103       40:44        4:02     1:36:40     3:15:52        6:01     1:28:18     3:14:40                 7:21:19
1198  Russell Strobridge     M55-59       26/29       48:05        5:24     1:30:10     3:08:11        3:41     1:32:07     3:16:02                 7:21:23
1199  Lance Downing          M40-44     165/172       49:56        5:34     1:38:53     3:23:34        3:09     1:26:12     2:59:11                 7:21:24
1200  Kevin Stuth            M18-24       27/31       59:36        6:50     1:30:20     3:03:31        6:05     1:27:40     3:05:23                 7:21:25
1201  Tom Rice               M40-44     166/172       56:07        4:34     1:30:01     3:05:19        2:19     1:20:11     3:13:32                 7:21:51
1202  Khem Suthiwan          W30-34       85/96       47:34        3:16     1:35:32     3:18:07        2:28     1:18:13     3:10:28                 7:21:53
1203  David Drinkard         M45-49      98/103       43:54        5:08     1:38:17     3:23:47        4:45     1:28:07     3:05:26                 7:23:00
1204  Stephen Laski          M50-54       43/46       44:14        5:32     1:40:12     3:25:15        4:55     1:28:09     3:03:18                 7:23:14
1205  Brian Hurwick          M18-24       28/31       46:54        9:31     1:36:22     3:28:14        7:36     1:17:35     2:51:30                 7:23:45
1206  Kate Flynn             W30-34       86/96       38:17        6:11     1:37:18     3:22:19        5:58     1:34:58     3:11:45                 7:24:30
1207  Brian Peko             M40-44     167/172       49:29        6:47     1:32:00     3:05:54        4:09     1:26:46     3:18:16                 7:24:35
1208  Kevin Clark            M30-34     133/138       58:01        7:05     1:41:23     3:29:52        5:03     1:20:57     2:44:44                 7:24:45
1209  Stacy Arundale         W40-44       62/73       48:26        6:26     1:39:22     3:15:45        4:53     1:28:34     3:09:41                 7:25:11
1210  Phoenix Rain           M35-39     200/212       42:06        6:22     1:20:27     2:54:31        5:46     1:40:07     3:37:32                 7:26:17
1211  Michael O'Connell      M35-39     201/212       49:30        5:10     1:40:11     3:30:28        4:08     1:27:30     2:58:04                 7:27:20
1212  Felix Villaverde       M45-49      99/103       48:11        4:10     1:41:36     3:31:48        1:40     1:17:33     3:01:53                 7:27:42
1213  Heather MacPhie        W18-24       16/18       49:23        4:20     1:44:17     3:37:11        3:50     1:22:37     2:53:20                 7:28:04
1214  Christopher Pautsch    M40-44     168/172       38:43        7:55     1:46:13     3:33:54        4:34     1:31:44     3:03:13                 7:28:19
1215  Shannon MacKay         W25-29       61/73       47:50        5:02     1:38:43     3:25:51        3:29     1:31:56     3:06:12                 7:28:24
1216  Andy Tuthill           M40-44     169/172       57:01        7:16     1:26:55     3:04:48        5:01     1:28:58     3:15:13                 7:29:19
1217  Eric Gottlieb          M35-39     202/212       57:59        2:45     1:37:12     3:19:26        3:33     1:23:51     3:05:47                 7:29:30
1218  Carlo Maldonado        M35-39     203/212       58:31        5:46     1:38:53     3:20:33        5:59     1:26:29     2:58:43                 7:29:32
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1219  Brandon Geist          M25-29       78/84       44:56        3:55     1:32:41     3:16:47        5:16     1:39:29     3:18:56                 7:29:50
1220  Wendee Brungardt       W35-39       79/92       45:52        3:33     1:41:49     3:29:07        4:27     1:30:54     3:07:05                 7:30:04
1221  Jeremy Miner           M35-39     204/212       34:46        5:23     1:32:06     3:36:50        5:53     1:25:03     3:07:17                 7:30:09
1222  Sarah Rasmussen        W35-39       80/92       40:08        4:41     1:37:45     3:24:23        7:47     1:33:43     3:14:09                 7:31:08
1223  David Evans            M35-39     205/212       54:12        4:46     1:34:18     3:15:24        4:13     1:31:28     3:12:45                 7:31:20
1224  Edgar Orlino           M35-39     206/212       47:56        7:04     1:30:38     3:07:45        5:28     1:37:57     3:23:24                 7:31:37
1225  Sean McKendry          M35-39     207/212     1:02:21        8:52     3:10:12     3:15:56        4:45     1:23:32     2:59:49                 7:31:43
1226  Erin Dobesh            W18-24       17/18       48:09        5:15     1:39:26     3:24:31        3:40     1:22:59     3:10:16                 7:31:51
1227  Salome Namubiru        W35-39       81/92     1:04:59        4:52     1:54:56     4:02:17        2:55     1:09:28     2:16:54                 7:31:57
1228  Timothy Villaverde     M18-24       29/31       41:02        3:00     1:41:22     3:30:13        1:27     1:32:41     3:17:00                 7:32:42
1229  Adam Endsley           M30-34     134/138       57:26        5:48     1:36:14     3:25:54        2:21     1:26:46     3:01:17                 7:32:46
1230  Lindsay Brust          W30-34       87/96       52:37        6:34     1:47:06     3:36:03        5:37     1:19:48     2:52:10                 7:33:01
1231  Todd Stevens           M50-54       44/46       52:15        6:01     1:41:28     3:33:21        3:26     1:26:19     2:59:40                 7:34:43
1232  Terry McFarlane        W60-64         4/8       46:27        6:23     1:49:10     3:38:02        4:29     1:24:52     2:59:48                 7:35:09
1233  Barbara Kauffman       W50-54       21/26       38:56        3:22     1:38:14     3:17:29        2:21     1:44:05     3:33:15                 7:35:23
1234  Casey Daniel           M40-44     170/172       46:06        5:28     1:42:59     3:28:21        2:13     1:32:24     3:13:23                 7:35:31
1235  Laurie Ann Clauss      W45-49       48/54       47:24        4:46     1:37:32     3:23:18        4:35     1:36:28     3:15:38                 7:35:41
1236  Anne Harris            W30-34       88/96       54:48        3:55     1:37:17     3:20:33        3:21     1:34:58     3:13:38                 7:36:15
1237  Christopher Morris     M25-29       79/84       46:47        2:36     1:40:13     3:25:49        4:41     1:33:27     3:17:43                 7:37:36
1238  Thomas Moore           M25-29       80/84       53:08        6:14     1:40:21     3:25:17        7:23     1:30:38     3:05:45                 7:37:47
1239  Christina Aiello       W18-24       18/18       36:03        5:35     1:54:11     3:53:18        3:32     1:29:29     2:59:20                 7:37:48
1240  Robert Lovely          M30-34     135/138       57:15        5:35     1:44:24     3:45:38        4:51     1:13:48     2:44:58                 7:38:17
1241  Joanne Gorski          W45-49       49/54       47:45        6:18     1:38:03     3:19:01        3:43     1:40:05     3:21:55                 7:38:42
1242  Maria Wong             W25-29       62/73       41:16        5:19     1:49:25     3:52:52        4:17     1:25:23     2:56:54                 7:40:38
1243  Kristina Meissen       W25-29       63/73       49:54        6:20     1:48:25     3:37:00        4:34     1:29:19     3:03:06                 7:40:54
1244  Gary Anderson          M65-69         3/5     1:03:16        9:30     1:38:14     3:22:36        6:06     1:28:23     2:59:44                 7:41:12
1245  Carrie Compton         W35-39       82/92       58:02        8:26     2:05:56     4:34:25        8:02                 1:52:42                 7:41:37
1246  Caitlin Stafford       W25-29       64/73       45:03        5:17     1:37:05     3:21:22        5:00     1:39:48     3:25:29                 7:42:11
1247  Alison Sherwood        W45-49       50/54       59:40        8:46     1:47:20     3:33:18        4:23     1:24:13     2:57:45                 7:43:52
1248  Kelly Boyington        W30-34       89/96       59:21        7:28     1:48:31     3:47:38        4:18                 2:45:24                 7:44:09
1249  Julie Taylor           W45-49       51/54       45:52        4:37     1:37:36     3:34:20        4:22     1:32:11     3:15:25                 7:44:36
1250  Catherine Diaz         W30-34       90/96     1:00:54        6:32     1:37:15     3:22:35        4:23     1:30:05     3:10:17                 7:44:41
1251  Sara Swearingin        W25-29       65/73       46:13        5:46     1:44:41     3:41:23        6:22     1:26:03     3:05:15                 7:44:59
1252  Delinda Waldron        W55-59        8/11       45:27        4:33     1:33:41     3:17:16        7:55     1:40:02     3:30:10                 7:45:21
1253  Bob Huff               M60-64       15/17       57:44        3:38     1:36:25     3:17:34        2:30     1:37:15     3:24:49                 7:46:15
1254  James Wright           M70-74         1/1     1:19:30        6:23     1:36:59     3:19:10        6:05     1:26:49     2:55:25                 7:46:33
1255  Lee Anne Kempton       W35-39       83/92       44:01        8:44     1:44:54     3:36:05        6:06     1:29:42     3:12:09                 7:47:05
1256  Marta Hamilton         W50-54       22/26       58:30        8:29     1:52:56     3:51:03        6:39     1:18:23     2:42:48                 7:47:29
1257  Kevin Albizu           W35-39       84/92     1:00:34        5:03     1:46:00     3:47:34        3:41     1:19:33     2:50:50                 7:47:42
1258  Evelyn Sanchez         W50-54       23/26     1:04:23        4:18     1:45:37     3:38:37        3:24     1:28:00     2:59:15                 7:49:57
1259  Ilana Pollack          W35-39       85/92       50:36        5:02     1:46:04     3:44:48        2:44     1:29:04     3:07:27                 7:50:37
1260  Angel Brock            W40-44       63/73       45:07        6:36     1:52:07     3:53:56        3:43     1:27:53     3:01:29                 7:50:51
1261  Eric Selhorn           M25-29       81/84     1:05:30        3:59     1:36:01     3:21:59        3:19     1:34:37     3:16:34                 7:51:21
1262  Gregory Romney         M50-54       45/46       54:56        6:47     1:37:36     3:23:34        4:54     1:34:18     3:21:17                 7:51:28
1263  Lauren Seaton          W30-34       91/96       46:26        7:37     2:04:07     3:56:41        6:26     1:26:50     2:54:50                 7:52:00
1264  Eve Kuhlmann           W55-59        9/11       58:45        3:48     1:43:02     3:33:35        2:36     1:39:53     3:13:27                 7:52:11
1265  Todd Bland             M45-49     100/103       50:44        9:10     1:49:24     3:46:59        8:28     1:21:19     2:57:39                 7:53:00
1266  Kimberly Christiansen  W35-39       86/92       45:12        4:37     1:40:24     3:30:07        3:01     1:38:18     3:30:07                 7:53:04
1267  James Sanchez          M18-24       30/31     1:11:16        3:27     1:43:58     3:35:27        2:19     1:23:15     3:00:42                 7:53:11
1268  Robert Hughes          M25-29       82/84       51:20        5:57     1:43:08     3:35:26        3:29     1:35:19     3:17:01                 7:53:13
1269  Richard Dobos          M60-64       16/17       51:06        4:29     1:53:52     3:49:24        3:59     1:29:47     3:04:56                 7:53:54
1270  Sara Borgstede         W35-39       87/92       57:13        4:34     1:39:41     3:25:51        3:38     1:38:45     3:22:44                 7:54:00
1271  Theresa Spisak         W25-29       66/73       59:28        3:44     1:41:01     3:29:13        3:28     1:39:28     3:18:16                 7:54:09
1272  Stephanie Beiermann    W35-39       88/92       54:18        5:45     1:44:25     3:33:48        5:09     1:34:23     3:16:04                 7:55:04
1273  Cheryl Branson         W50-54       24/26       49:01        4:59     1:52:01     3:44:41        4:28     1:32:39     3:12:18                 7:55:27
1274  David Brenner          M55-59       27/29       51:58        6:54     1:44:16     3:40:40        4:49     1:31:30     3:11:10                 7:55:31
1275  Pamela Schmidt         W40-44       64/73       54:01        6:15     1:41:31     3:35:28        8:00     1:32:06     3:14:29                 7:58:13
1276  Bob Bastiaans          M60-64       17/17       50:20        5:19     1:41:12     3:29:10        3:27     1:41:16     3:30:03                 7:58:19
1277  Erin Kelley            W30-34       92/96       46:16        4:52     1:45:53     3:41:30        3:02     1:35:36     3:23:04                 7:58:44
1278  Megan Rudolph          W35-39       89/92       50:25        6:37     1:45:16     3:34:35        6:05     1:40:25     3:21:19                 7:59:01
1279  Lauren Robinson        W30-34       93/96       51:18        5:05     1:47:36     3:44:53        3:23     1:35:23     3:14:24                 7:59:03
1280  Karyn Brown            W35-39       90/92       59:53        5:02     1:41:26     3:27:53        4:13     1:41:06     3:22:12                 7:59:13
1281  Allison White          W25-29       67/73       48:51        5:34     1:51:39     3:39:45        4:45     1:36:47     3:20:19                 7:59:14
1282  Elise Howes            W45-49       52/54       47:31        5:20     1:54:22     3:57:54        4:39     1:29:00     3:03:53                 7:59:17
1283  David Possin           M30-34     136/138       48:15        6:07     1:40:20     3:24:43        5:14     1:40:58     3:35:00                 7:59:19
1284  Lorraine Kelley        W40-44       65/73       49:51        4:22     1:48:21     3:42:39        3:33     1:35:27     3:19:06                 7:59:31
1285  David Sehrt            M25-29       83/84       57:53        5:39     1:45:02     3:55:59        3:23     1:25:37     2:56:57                 7:59:51
1286  Derrick Stevens        M50-54       46/46       54:43        5:16     1:33:36     3:58:10        4:37     1:19:59     2:57:52                 8:00:38
1287  Emily Davis            W25-29       68/73       45:42        3:19     1:49:08     3:51:18        3:08     1:35:16     3:17:15                 8:00:42
1288  Nora Mancuso           W40-44       66/73       37:51        3:49     2:12:42     4:05:04        3:53     1:21:54     3:11:46                 8:02:23
1289  Melissa Muys           W25-29       69/73       49:40        5:51     1:53:24     4:20:57        3:30     1:13:29     2:42:32                 8:02:30
1290  Linda Brisnehan        W60-64         5/8       55:01       10:17     1:47:13     3:39:06       10:05     1:33:48     3:09:39                 8:04:08
1291  Stella Peterson        W30-34       94/96       46:09        4:11     1:51:04     4:37:20        3:33     1:17:15     2:33:01                 8:04:14
1292  Lauren Hunt            W25-29       70/73       59:07        5:17     1:47:29     3:38:40        6:51     1:35:15     3:14:41                 8:04:36
1293  Lauren Delong          W25-29       71/73       48:05       13:49     1:49:26     3:41:52        4:23     1:31:11     3:16:54                 8:05:03
1294  Nancy Williamson       W55-59       10/11       58:02        7:22     1:50:31     3:45:04        6:28     1:31:26     3:08:10                 8:05:06
1295  Richard Craft          M45-49     101/103       55:18        5:58     1:43:59     3:26:00        3:19     1:49:03     3:35:57                 8:06:32
1296  Chris Sloan            M35-39     208/212     1:11:54        6:37     1:48:06     3:53:13        3:27     1:25:00     2:51:22                 8:06:33
1297  Yolanda Padilla        W35-39       91/92       58:42        3:38     1:35:08     3:21:37        7:48     1:44:19     3:34:54                 8:06:39
1298  Annette Mitchell       W25-29       72/73       55:16        4:58     1:51:14     3:48:42        4:00     1:35:34     3:14:06                 8:07:02
1299  Kristi Dell            W40-44       67/73       50:00        3:35     1:38:50     3:27:00        5:20     1:39:31     3:41:39                 8:07:34
1300  Jack Emmons            M30-34     137/138       55:56        9:04     1:46:33     3:39:31       12:35     1:38:40     3:11:06                 8:08:12
1301  Chelsea Shea           W40-44       68/73       47:52        5:41     1:50:14     3:52:09        4:41     1:32:52     3:18:03                 8:08:26
1302  Andria Lenoble         W40-44       69/73       50:14        6:04     1:33:19     3:07:53        6:36     1:53:18     3:58:31                 8:09:18
1303  Austin Moore           M25-29       84/84       40:36        3:29     2:24:32     4:16:05        3:14     1:29:48     3:05:54                 8:09:18
1304  Deb Condo              W40-44       70/73       41:14        3:37     1:37:26     3:53:27        2:16     1:41:47     3:29:05                 8:09:39
1305  Heather May            W35-39       92/92       49:54        5:04     3:31:14     3:37:35        3:57     1:46:17     3:33:16                 8:09:46
1306  Jeff Krohn             M35-39     209/212       46:19        6:10     1:50:16     3:40:20        3:35     1:38:37     3:34:19                 8:10:43
1307  Edj Hetkowski          M65-69         4/5       45:19        5:38     2:00:09     3:58:28        3:38     1:35:48     3:18:01                 8:11:04
1308  Todd Tuell             M40-44     171/172     1:06:06        6:46     1:49:17     3:41:54        6:15     1:29:12     3:10:29                 8:11:30
1309  Chuck Hachmeister      M55-59       28/29       50:22        6:28     1:50:23     3:55:36        5:09     1:32:54     3:14:05                 8:11:40
1310  Brandy Cohen           W30-34       95/96       43:13        6:14     1:51:52     3:54:03        5:59     1:44:40     3:22:29                 8:11:58
1311  Heather Howells        W30-34       96/96       54:37        6:13     1:47:39     3:40:37        5:05     1:37:06     3:25:49                 8:12:21
1312  Elizabeth Sather       W50-54       25/26       53:23        6:32     1:42:02     3:31:06        9:32     1:44:48     3:35:30                 8:16:03
1313  Patty Gallivan         W60-64         6/8       47:58        4:32     1:48:43     3:51:06        5:21     1:41:33     3:27:14                 8:16:11
1314  Alex Duran             M30-34     138/138       59:46        8:05     1:36:38     3:33:08        3:37     1:43:35     3:33:43                 8:18:19
1315  Neil Snyder            M65-69         5/5       54:35       11:39     1:52:07     3:48:53       10:46     1:27:13     3:13:03                 8:18:56
1316  Guillermo Cardenas     M40-44     172/172                             1:41:04     3:44:07        2:58     1:54:39     3:49:55                 8:19:51
1317  Casey Jones            M18-24       31/31       52:06        5:50     1:53:47     4:10:10        2:38     1:26:46     3:09:45                 8:20:29
1318  Sally Berryman         W55-59       11/11       48:08        5:44     1:53:13     3:58:32        3:33     1:41:22     3:32:00                 8:27:57
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Rohto Ironman 70.3 Boulder - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKESPLI        BIKE          T2    RUNSPLIT         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1319  Kim Morton             W25-29       73/73       45:12        6:25     2:03:31     4:22:35        3:58     1:30:26     3:09:53                 8:28:03
1320  Glenn Zina             M45-49     102/103       56:25        4:47     1:50:08     3:45:49        4:22     1:45:06     3:37:40                 8:29:03
1321  Sandra Williams        W45-49       53/54       48:37        7:31     2:02:04     4:10:03        5:20     1:40:22     3:18:17                 8:29:48
1322  Makenzie Meek          M35-39     210/212     1:06:33        5:04     1:46:41     3:48:59        3:20     1:46:02     3:30:07                 8:34:03
1323  Douglas Lorimer        M35-39     211/212       38:38        5:27     1:47:45     3:46:15        2:53     1:31:57     4:03:42                 8:36:55
1324  Shannon Carlson        W40-44       71/73     1:01:40        5:18     1:45:25     3:35:40        5:34     1:51:02     3:50:58                 8:39:10
1325  Cassie Klumpp          W60-64         7/8       42:19        4:45     1:46:33     3:44:02        3:47     1:55:27     4:04:21                 8:39:14
1326  Dave Kellermanns       M35-39     212/212       43:09        5:00     1:48:39     3:50:21        4:07     1:56:25     3:56:58                 8:39:35
1327  Leah Douglas           W40-44       72/73     1:04:35        4:26     1:54:49     4:04:47        4:09     1:42:43     3:23:07                 8:41:04
1328  Tom Ziebart            M55-59       29/29     1:05:29        7:19     1:38:09     3:26:24        6:31     1:46:12     3:58:32                 8:44:15
1329  Lisa Nafe              W40-44       73/73     1:03:15        5:48     1:53:31     4:00:38        8:01     1:44:19     3:27:29                 8:45:11
1330  Melissa Wilson         W60-64         8/8       48:52        4:26     1:54:34     4:04:47        6:18     1:45:52     3:41:01                 8:45:24
1331  Orlinda Marquez        W45-49       54/54       47:52        8:17     1:49:44     3:58:26       11:41     1:50:47     3:40:30                 8:46:46
1332  Donald Pemberton       M45-49     103/103       56:31       10:13     2:00:19     4:03:13        8:42     1:38:48     3:29:53                 8:48:32
1333  Loretta Huff           W50-54       26/26       59:33        3:19     1:57:14     4:02:42        5:38     1:46:06     3:53:58                 9:05:10
1334  Unknown Runner                        0/0                             1:33:33     3:12:31        2:44     1:01:17     2:21:10                14:12:59
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